


CONTENTS

SUBJECT INDEX

New books. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Recently published and  
essential backlist . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Recent award winners. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Journals. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Sales and ordering. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  43–44
Social media . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 44
Author/Title index, desk  
copies, and examination  
copies . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Inside back

cover

African Studies, 24
American History, 7
American Studies, 19
Architecture, 1
Asian American Studies, 21

Biography, 8, 9, 12, 25
Black Studies, 4, 5, 10, 11

Caribbean Studies, 29
Chicago, 1

Disability Studies, 10
Drama, 28

Ethnomusicology, 24

Film, 26, 27

History, 32

Illinois, 6
Intellectual History, 11

Labor History, 30, 31
Latina Studies, 28
Literary Studies, 4, 18, 19

Media Studies, 15
Midwest, 19
Music, 2, 12, 13, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25

Philosophy, 8, 9, 26
Photography, 7

Science Fiction, 18
Sports, 14, 15, 16, 17

Technology, 32
Travel, 6

Women’s History, 20
Women and Gender Studies, 5, 8, 

9, 14, 27, 29, 30

Most of our titles are available as e-books on Kindle, iBooks, NOOK, 
Google Play, Kobo, and other formats and devices.

Digital editions are also available to libraries from JSTOR,  
UPCC/Project MUSE, ProQuest, EBSCO, OverDrive, Follett Shelf, 
and University Press Scholarship Online, Gardners, with more 
vendors being added.

The University of Illinois Press  
is a proud member of the  
Association of University Presses.
#ReadUP

E-BOOKS AND DIGITAL EDITIONS

Cover: Rose Namajunas. Photo by Willie Peterson. Used with permission.

University of Illinois Press catalogs 
now available at Edelweiss



1
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

CHICAGO / ARCHITECTURE

GUIDE TO CHICAGO’S 
TWENTY-FIRST-CENTURY 
ARCHITECTURE
CHICAGO ARCHITECTURE CENTER  
and JOHN HILL

Exploring a new century of architecture in the Windy City

“True to the Chicago Architecture Center’s educational 
mission, this book is thoroughly researched, offers a primer 
in diverse local history, and gives newbies a lesson in the 
special language of architecture.”

—GEOFFREY BAER, host, WTTW

Chicago’s wealth of architectural treasures makes it one of the world’s majestic 
cityscapes. Published in collaboration with the Chicago Architecture Center, this 
easy-to-use guide invites you to discover the new era of twenty-first-century archi-
tecture in the Windy City via two hundred architecturally significant buildings and 
spaces in the city and suburbs. Features include:

•  Entries organized by neighborhood

•  Maps with easy-to-locate landmarks and mass transit options

• � Background on each entry, including the design architect, name and address, 
description, and other essential information

• � Sidebars on additional sites and projects

• � A detailed supplemental section with a glossary, selected bibliography, and 
indexes by architect, building name, and building type

Up-to-date and illustrated with almost four hundred color photos, the Guide to 
Chicago’s Twenty-First-Century Architecture takes travelers and locals on a journey 
into an ever-changing architectural mecca.

THE CHICAGO ARCHITECTURE CENTER is a nonprofit cultural 
organization that offers a variety of all-ages tours, exhibitions, programs, 
and events. JOHN HILL is a registered architect and author of the NYC 
Walks: Guide to New Architecture and Guide to Contemporary New York City 
Architecture.

MAY 2021

320 PAGES. 6 x 8.5 INCHES

396 COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS, 24 MAPS

PAPER, 978-0-252-08571-0
$34.95  £22.99

Publication supported by a grant from the 
Furthermore Foundation: a program of  
the J. M. Kaplan Fund

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/38ygm8xb9780252085710.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/38ygm8xb9780252085710.html


2
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC

AMERICANALAND
Where Country & Western Met Rock ’n’ Roll

JOHN MILWARD
Portraits by Margie Greve

A musical genre forever outside the lines

“Concise, lively, and informative, with many colorful anec-
dotes adding intriguing detail. Milward’s deep knowledge 
of music history and expertise on roots-music genres make 
Americanaland an essential addition to the music book 
canon.”

—HOLLY GEORGE-WARREN, author of Janis: Her Life and Music

With a claim on artists from Jimmie Rodgers to Jason Isbell, 
Americana can be hard to define, but you know it when you hear it. 
John Milward’s Americanaland is filled with the enduring performers and vivid 
stories that are at the heart of Americana. At base a hybrid of rock and country, 
Americana is also infused with folk, blues, R&B, bluegrass, and other types of roots 
music. Performers like Bob Dylan, Johnny Cash, Ray Charles, Joni Mitchell, and 
Gram Parsons used these ingredients to create influential music that took well-
established genres down exciting new roads. The name Americana was popularized 
in the 1990s to describe similarly inclined artists like Emmylou Harris, Steve Earle, 
and Wilco. Today, Brandi Carlile and I’m With Her are among the musicians carrying 
the genre into the twenty-first century.

Essential and engaging, Americanaland chronicles the evolution and resonance of 
this ever-changing amalgam of American music. Margie Greve’s hand-embroidered 
color portraits offer a portfolio of the pioneers and contemporary practitioners of 
Americana.

JOHN MILWARD has written about popular music for more than forty years. 
He was the chief pop music critic for the Chicago Daily News and USA Today, 
and has written for Rolling Stone, the New York Times, and No Depression. 
He is the author of Crossroads: How the Blues Shaped Rock ’n’ Roll (and Rock 
Saved the Blues). MARGIE GREVE’s work has appeared in Rolling Stone and 
the New Yorker and has been shown in galleries in New York City and the 
Hudson Valley.

JUNE 2021

304 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

25 COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04391-8
$29.95  £22.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05281-1

A volume in the series Music in  
American Life

All rights: University of Illinois

Top row, L to R: Jimmie Rodgers; The Carter 
Family; Hank Williams; Elvis Presley

Second row, L to R: Carl Perkins; Patsy Cline; 
Chuck Berry; Johnny Cash; Jerry Lee Lewis

Third row, L to R: Ray Charles; The Beatles;  
Bob Dylan; Dolly Parton

Fourth row, L to R: Joni Mitchell; Gram Parsons; 
Neil Young; Jerry Garcia; The Byrds

Fifth row, L to R: The Band; Willie Nelson;  
Buddy Miller; Steve Earle; Merle Haggard

Bottom row, L to R: Townes Van Zandt; 
Emmylou Harris; Jason Isbell; Jeff Tweedy

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/92gqf6qf9780252043918.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/92gqf6qf9780252043918.html


3
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu



4
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

BLACK STUDIES / LITERARY STUDIES

AFRO-NOSTALGIA
Feeling Good in Contemporary Black Culture

BADIA AHAD-LEGARDY

The past as a building block of a more affirming and  
hopeful future

“If you’ve been waiting for a book that steps out of trauma-
time and the perpetual present of slavery clear-eyed and 
with its critical faculties alight, you’ve found it. Badia 
Ahad-Legardy breathes gentle and sweet-smelling fresh 
air into stale corners in her book on Afro-nostalgia, which 
cogently analyzes and affectively affirms Black cultural 
producers and chefs who treat the past less as an 
ongoing traumatic wound and more as a surrealistic 
space of black historical regenerative possibility and 
happiness. A gem.”

—AVERY GORDON, author of Ghostly Matters: Haunting and the Sociological 
Imagination

As early as the eighteenth century, white Americans and Europeans believed that 
people of African descent could not experience nostalgia. As a result, black lives 
have been predominately narrated through historical scenes of slavery and oppres-
sion. This phenomenon created a missing archive of romantic historical memories.

Badia Ahad-Legardy mines literature, visual culture, performance, and culinary arts 
to form an archive of black historical joy for use by the African-descended. Her anal-
ysis reveals how contemporary black artists find more than trauma and subjugation 
within the historical past. Drawing on contemporary African American culture and 
recent psychological studies, Ahad-Legardy reveals nostalgia’s capacity to produce 
positive emotions. Afro-nostalgia emerges as an expression of black romantic recol-
lection that creates and inspires good feelings even within our darkest moments.

Original and provocative, Afro-Nostalgia offers black historical pleasure as a remedy 
to contend with the disillusionment of the present and the traumas of the past.

BADIA AHAD-LEGARDY is an associate professor in the Department of 
English and Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs at Loyola University Chicago. 
She is the author of Freud Upside Down: African American Literature and 
Psychoanalytic Culture.

MARCH 2021

240 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

11 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04366-6
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08566-6
$26.95s  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05255-2

A volume in the New Black Studies Series, 
edited by Darlene Clark Hine and  
Dwight A. McBride

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/85dec5fw9780252043666.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/85dec5fw9780252043666.html


5
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

BLACK STUDIES / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

SURVIVING 
SOUTHAMPTON
African American Women and Resistance  
in Nat Turner’s Community

VANESSA M. HOLDEN

The local community around the Nat Turner rebellion

The 1831 Southampton Rebellion led by Nat Turner involved an entire 
community. Vanessa M. Holden rediscovers the women and children, free 
and enslaved, who lived in Southampton County before, during, and after 
the revolt. Mapping the region’s multilayered human geography, Holden 
draws a fuller picture of the inhabitants, revealing not only their interactions 
with physical locations but also their social relationships in space and 
time. Her analysis recasts the Southampton Rebellion as one event 
that reveals the continuum of practices that sustained resistance 
and survival among local Black people. Holden follows how African 
Americans continued those practices through the rebellion’s immediate aftermath 
and into the future, showing how Black women and communities raised children 
who remembered and heeded the lessons absorbed during the calamitous events 
of 1831.

A bold challenge to traditional accounts, Surviving Southampton sheds new light on 
the places and people surrounding Americas most famous rebellion against slavery.

VANESSA M. HOLDEN is an assistant professor of history at the University 
of Kentucky.

MAY 2021

184 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

4 MAPS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04386-4
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08585-7
$22.95  £17.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05276-7

A volume in the series Women, Gender, 
and Sexuality in American History, edited 
by Susan Cahn, Wanda A. Hendricks, and 
Deborah Gray White

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63sbw5tn9780252043864.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63sbw5tn9780252043864.html


6
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

ILLINOIS / TRAVEL

EXPLORING THE LAND  
OF LINCOLN
The Essential Guide to Illinois Historic Sites

CHARLES TITUS

Discovering Illinois through twenty important places

“Charles Titus taught Illinois history to a generation of 
students at Eastern Illinois University. Now this book 
will guide many more through essential sites in the 
four corners of the Prairie State. Hungry for more? Then 
visit ‘additional sites’ and peruse his carefully pruned 
bibliography. You’ll be glad you did!”

—DEBRA REID, The Henry Ford

A one-of-a-kind travel guide, Exploring the Land of Lincoln invites road-trippers and 
history buffs to explore the Prairie State’s most extraordinary historic sites. Charles 
Titus blends storytelling with in-depth research to highlight twenty must-see 
destinations selected for human drama, historical and cultural relevance, and their 
far-reaching impact on the state and nation. Maps, illustrations, and mileage tables 
encourage readers to create personal journeys of exploration to, and beyond, places 
like Cahokia, the Lincoln sites, Nauvoo, and Chicago’s South Side Community Art 
Center.

Detailed and user-friendly, Exploring the Land of Lincoln is the only handbook you 
need for the sights and stories behind the names on the map of Illinois.

CHARLES TITUS is an emeritus member of the history department at 
Eastern Illinois University. He is a coeditor of When the Nation Called a Third 
Time: Army Officer Candidate School at Fort Knox, Kentucky: The Vietnam Era.

FEBRUARY 2021

240 PAGES. 7 X 9 INCHES

28 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
7 MAPS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04369-7
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08567-3
$19.95  £14.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05258-3

All rights: University of Illinois

ANNOUNCING 3 FIELDS BOOKS
Exploring the Land of Lincoln marks the debut of 3 Fields Books, our new regional trade imprint. 
Dedicated to titles about the Prairie State and Midwest, 3 Fields Books evokes a landscape of 
endless vistas that inspire reflection and the three campuses of the University of Illinois. These 
books explore the culture, place, and people around us while contributing to conversations that 
connect the campuses, state, and region with the broader world.

Those of us who live here experience an amazing wealth of regional history, food, and travel. With 
3 Fields Books, we tell the human stories behind the music, arts, natural history, technological 
experimentation, religious diversity, and progressive thought that define Illinois and the Midwest. 
These books continue the longstanding commitment to regional voices that make the University 
of Illinois Press a cultural pillar of our diverse and vibrant region.

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/46prc5xm9780252043697.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/46prc5xm9780252043697.html


7
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

PHOTOGRAPHY/ AMERICAN HISTORY

PHOTOGRAPHIC 
PRESIDENTS
Making History from Daguerreotype to Digital

CARA A. FINNEGAN

Defining the Chief Executive via flash powder and selfie sticks

“This narrative weaves the evolution of a technology, a 
communications medium, and the highest office in the 
land into a vivid historical panorama. In current times, in 
an atmosphere in which visual politics can be all too affect-
ing and effecting, Photographic Presidents places the visual 
presidency into a necessary frame.”

—MICHAEL SHAW, publisher, Reading the Pictures

Lincoln’s somber portraits. Lyndon Johnson’s swearing in. George W. Bush’s reaction 
to learning about the 9/11 attacks. Photography plays an indelible role in how we 
remember and define American presidents. Throughout history, presidents have 
actively participated in all aspects of photography, not only by sitting for pho-
tos but by taking and consuming them. Cara A. Finnegan ventures from a newly 
discovered daguerreotype of John Quincy Adams to Barack Obama’s selfies to tell 
the stories of how presidents have participated in the medium’s transformative 
moments. As she shows, technological developments not only changed photogra-
phy but introduced new visual values that influence how we judge an image. At the 
same time, presidential photographs—as representations of leaders who symbol-
ized the nation—sparked public debate on these values and their implications.

An original journey through political history, Photographic Presidents reveals the 
intertwined evolution of an American institution and a medium that continues to 
define it.

CARA A. FINNEGAN is a professor of communication at the University 
of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign. She is the author of Making Photography 
Matter: A Viewer’s History from the Civil War to the Great Depression and 
Picturing Poverty: Print Culture and FSA Photographs.

APRIL 2021

296 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

16 COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS,  
46 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04379-6
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08578-9
$22.95  £17.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05269-9

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/93cpx6fr9780252043796.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/93cpx6fr9780252043796.html


8
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

PHILOSOPHY / BIOGRAPHY / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

Presenting new paperback editions of the seven volumes in the Beauvoir Series, 
edited by Margaret A. Simons and Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

DIARY OF A PHILOSOPHY STUDENT
Volume 1, 1926–27

SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Translation by Barbara Klaw

Edited by Barbara Klaw, Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir,  
and Margaret A. Simons, with the assistance of  
Marybeth Timmermann

“This diary increases our admiration for Beauvoir’s heroic 
determination to make something of herself. A precious 
document.”

—BOOKFORUM

Simone de Beauvoir began a diary while a teenaged philosophy student at the 
Sorbonne. Written before she met Jean-Paul Sartre, these entries reveal previously 
unknown details about her life and times. 

DIARY OF A PHILOSOPHY STUDENT
Volume 2, 1928–29

SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Translation by Barbara Klaw

Edited by Barbara Klaw, Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir,  
Margaret A. Simons, and Marybeth Timmermann

“Klaw’s extensive notes are invaluable, not only in provid-
ing biographical background for Beauvoir’s literary and 
philosophical references, but also for flatting difficulties in 
translation.”

—CHOICE

This second volume of Diary of a Philosophy Student continues the feminist 
philosopher’s coming-of-age story, including the early days of her relationship with 
Jean-Paul Sartre.

WARTIME DIARY
SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Translation and Notes by Anne Deing Cordero

Edited by Margaret A. Simons and Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“English readers are now afforded a very different portrait 
of the feminist philosopher approaching middle age in this 
well-annotated volume.”

—PUBLISHERS WEEKLY

Wartime Diary presents the unabridged, scandalous text that threatened to over-
turn views of Simone de Beauvoir’s life and work by revealing her affairs with men 
and women.

BARBARA KLAW is a professor emerita of French at 
Northern Kentucky University. She is the translator of Diary 
of a Philosophy Student: Volume 2, 1928–29, and author of Le 
Paris de Beauvoir. SYLVIE LE BON DE BEAUVOIR, adopted 
daughter and literary executor of Simone de Beauvoir, is 
the editor of Lettres à Sartre and other works by Beauvoir. 
MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN is 
a contributing translator and editor of Philosophical Writings 
and other books by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
392 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08590-1  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09721-8
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

BARBARA KLAW is a professor emerita of French at 
Northern Kentucky University. She is the translator of Diary 
of a Philosophy Student: Volume 1, 1926–27, and author of Le 
Paris de Beauvoir. SYLVIE LE BON DE BEAUVOIR, adopted 
daughter and literary executor of Simone de Beauvoir, is 
the editor of Lettres à Sartre and other works by Beauvoir. 
MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN is 
a contributing translator and editor of Philosophical Writings 
and other books by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
392 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08591-8  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05138-8
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

ANNE DEING CORDERO (d. 2018) was an emerita professor 
of French at George Mason University. MARGARET A. 
SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor Emerita at 
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the author of 
Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and the Origins 
of Existentialism. SYLVIE LE BON DE BEAUVOIR, adopted 
daughter and literary executor of Simone de Beauvoir, is the 
editor of Lettres à Sartre and other works by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
368 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08596-3  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09718-8
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR (1908–86) was 
a French existentialist philosopher who 
employed a literary-philosophical method in 
her works, including The Second Sex (1949).

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/38ctx4zg9780252042546.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/49psp9hq9780252031427.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/43hge8rs9780252033773.html


9
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

PHILOSOPHY / BIOGRAPHY / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

PHILOSOPHICAL WRITINGS
SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Edited by Margaret A. Simons with Marybeth Timmermann 
and Mary Beth Mader

Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“A valuable addition to collections of philosophy, feminism, 
and modern French literature. Recommended.”

—CHOICE

Philosophical Writings collects scholarly editions of philosophical texts covering the 
first twenty-three years of Beauvoir’s career, including recently discovered works.

“THE USELESS MOUTHS” AND OTHER 
LITERARY WRITINGS
SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Edited by Margaret A. Simons and Marybeth Timmermann

Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“An impressive team of experts introduces the book’s ten 
pieces and thoroughly annotates them. . . . This book nicely 
puts the philosopher’s work into an expanded context for 
nonspecialists.”

—PUBLISHERS WEEKLY (STARRED REVIEW)

Ranging from drama to radio broadcasts, the selections reveal fresh insights into 
Simone de Beauvoir’s writing process, personal life, and the honing of her philosophy. 

POLITICAL WRITINGS
SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Edited by Margaret A. Simons and Marybeth Timmermann

Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“Likely will shed new light on aspects of de Beauvoir’s politi-
cal thought . . . Recommended.”

—CHOICE

Tracing nearly three decades of Simone de Beauvoir’s leftist 
political engagement, these writings range from exposés of conditions in fascist 
Spain and Portugal to an article arguing for a two-state solution in Israel.

FEMINIST WRITINGS
SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Edited by Margaret A. Simons and Marybeth Timmermann

Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“An impressive work of erudition. Essential.”

—CHOICE

Feminist Writings presents recently discovered writings and 
lectures alongside new translations for many of Simone de 
Beauvoir’s most familiar works. 

MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN is 
a contributing translator and editor of Political Writings and 
other books by Beauvoir. MARY BETH MADER is a professor 
of philosophy at the University of Memphis and the author of 
Sleights of Reason: Norm, Bisexuality, Development. SYLVIE LE 
BON DE BEAUVOIR, adopted daughter and literary executor 
of Simone de Beauvoir, is the editor of Lettres à Sartre and 
other works by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
368 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08593-2  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09716-4
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN 
is a contributing translator and editor of Philosophical 
Writings and other books by Beauvoir. SYLVIE LE BON DE 
BEAUVOIR, adopted daughter and literary executor of 
Simone de Beauvoir, is the editor of Lettres à Sartre and other 
works by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
424 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
1 LINE DRAWING
PAPER, 978-0-252-08595-6  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09719-5
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN 
is a contributing translator and editor of Philosophical 
Writings and other books by Beauvoir. SYLVIE LE BON DE 
BEAUVOIR, adopted daughter and literary executor of 
Simone de Beauvoir, is the editor of Lettres à Sartre and other 
works by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
408 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08594-9  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09720-1
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

MARGARET A. SIMONS is Distinguished Research Professor 
Emerita at Southern Illinois University Edwardsville and the 
author of Beauvoir and The Second Sex: Feminism, Race, and 
the Origins of Existentialism. MARYBETH TIMMERMANN is a 
contributing translator and editor of Beauvoir’s Philosophical 
Writings and “The Useless Mouths” and Other Literary Writings. 
SYLVIE LE BON DE BEAUVOIR, adopted daughter and 
literary executor of Simone de Beauvoir, is the editor of Lettres 
à Sartre and many other works by Beauvoir.

FEBRUARY 2021
328 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES
PAPER, 978-0-252-08592-5  $24.95s  £18.99
E-BOOK, 978-0-252-09717-1
English-language publication rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/87xrn7hm9780252029820.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/85dre8ma9780252039003.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/44sym5nt9780252036941.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/34xqn3kr9780252036347.html


10
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

BLACK STUDIES / DISABILITY STUDIES

THE MARK OF SLAVERY
Disability, Race, and Gender in  
Antebellum America

JENIFER L. BARCLAY

Exploring the disability history of slavery

“Barclay’s deft handling of disability through her archival 
research, the brilliance of her scholarship on the ways that 
blackness becomes synonymous with disability, her skillful 
use of Black Critical Disability Studies as a methodological 
framework, and clear and persuasive prose allows us greater 
insight into the debilitating effects of slavery as a disabling 
device for its victims.”

—DEIRDRE COOPER OWENS, author of Medical Bondage: Race, 
Gender, and the Origins of American Gynecology

Time and again, antebellum Americans justified slavery and white supremacy by 
linking blackness to disability, defectiveness, and dependency. Jenifer L. Barclay 
examines the ubiquitous narratives that depicted black people with disabilities 
as pitiable, monstrous, or comical, narratives used not only to defend slavery but 
also to argue against it. As she shows, this relationship between ableism and racism 
impacted racial identities during the antebellum period and played an overlooked 
role in shaping American history afterward. Barclay also illuminates the everyday 
lives of the 10 percent of enslaved people who lived with disabilities. Devalued by 
slaveholders as unsound and therefore worthless, these individuals nonetheless 
carved out an unusual autonomy. Their roles as caregivers, healers, and keepers 
of memory made them esteemed within their own communities and celebrated 
figures in song and folklore.

Prescient in its analysis and rich in detail, The Mark of Slavery is a powerful addition 
to the intertwined histories of disability, slavery, and race.

JENIFER L. BARCLAY is an assistant professor of history at the University 
at Buffalo.

APRIL 2021

264 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

11 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
1 TABLE

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04372-7
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08570-3
$28.00x  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05261-3

A volume in the series Disability  
Histories, edited by Kim Nielsen and 
Michael Rembis

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/84dwc6fn9780252043727.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/84dwc6fn9780252043727.html


11
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

BLACK STUDIES / INTELLECTUAL HISTORY

THE BLACK INTELLECTUAL 
TRADITION
African American Thought in the  
Twentieth Century

Edited by DERRICK P. ALRIDGE, 
CORNELIUS L. BYNUM, and  
JAMES B. STEWART

Considering the development and ongoing influence of  
Black thought

From 1900 to the present, people of African descent living in the United States 
have drawn on homegrown and diasporic minds to create a Black intel-
lectual tradition engaged with ideas on race, racial oppression, and 
the world. This volume presents essays on the diverse thought 
behind the fight for racial justice as developed by African American 
artists and intellectuals; performers and protest activists; institutions and organi-
zations; and educators and religious leaders. By including both women’s and men’s 
perspectives from the U.S. and the Diaspora, the essays explore the full landscape 
of the Black intellectual tradition. Throughout, contributors engage with important 
ideas ranging from the consideration of gender within the tradition, to intellectual 
products generated outside the intelligentsia, to the ongoing relationship between 
thought and concrete effort in the quest for liberation.

Expansive in scope and interdisciplinary in practice, The Black Intellectual Tradition 
delves into the ideas that animated a people’s striving for full participation in 
American life.

Contributors: Derrick P. Alridge, Keisha N. Blain, Cornelius L. Bynum, Jeffrey Lamar 
Coleman, Pero Gaglo Dagbovie, Stephanie Y. Evans, Aaron David Gresson III, 
Claudrena N. Harold, Leonard Harris, Maurice J. Hobson, La TaSha B. Levy, Layli 
Maparyan, Zebulon V. Miletsky, R. Baxter Miller, Edward Onaci, Venetria K. Patton, 
James B. Stewart, and Nikki M. Taylor

DERRICK P. ALRIDGE is a professor of education in the School for 
Education and affiliate faculty in the Carter G. Woodson Institute for 
African American and African Studies at the University of Virginia. He is 
the author of The Educational Thought of W. E. B. DuBois: An Intellectual 
History. CORNELIUS L. BYNUM is an associate professor of history at 
Purdue University and the author of A. Philip Randolph and the Struggle for 
Civil Rights. JAMES B. STEWART is a professor emeritus of labor studies 
and employment relations and African American studies at Penn State 
University. His books include Flight in Search of Vision.

JULY 2021

344 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04385-7
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08584-0
$27.95s  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05275-0

A volume in the New Black Studies Series, 
edited by Darlene Clark Hine and  
Dwight A. McBride

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/35hzk4xf9780252043857.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/35hzk4xf9780252043857.html


12
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC / BIOGRAPHY

NEW IN PAPER

BILL MONROE
The Life and Music of the Blue Grass Man

TOM EWING

From cradle to great, the real story of Bill Monroe

“Insightful . . . Presents bluegrass history as it happened, as 
well as a fresh look at ‘this extraordinary individual.’”

—WALL STREET JOURNAL

Bill Monroe was a major star of the Grand Ole Opry for over fifty years; a 
member of the Country Music, Songwriters, and Rock and Roll Halls of 
Fame; and a legendary figure in American music. Former Blue Grass 
Boy and veteran music journalist Tom Ewing examines Monroe’s 
life in careful detail, moving beyond hearsay and sensationalism to 
explain how and why the Father of Bluegrass Music accomplished 
so much. Ewing draws on hundreds of interviews, his personal relationship with 
Monroe, and an immense personal archive of materials to separate the truth from 
longstanding myth. Throughout, he deftly captures Monroe’s relationships and the 
personalities of an ever-shifting roster of band members while shedding light on 
his business dealings and his pioneering work with Bean Blossom and other music 
festivals.

Filled with previously unknown details, Bill Monroe offers even the most devoted 
fan a deeper understanding of Monroe’s towering achievements and timeless 
music.

TOM EWING was the guitarist/lead singer of Bill Monroe and his Blue Grass 
Boys for ten years. He is the editor of The Bill Monroe Reader and wrote the 
“Thirty Years Ago This Month” column for Bluegrass Unlimited from 1994 to 
2008.

FEBRUARY 2021

656 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

30 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

PAPER, 978-0-252-08597-0
$24.95  £18.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05058-9

A volume in the series Music in  
American Life

Publication of this book is supported by the 
Otto Kinkeldey Endowment of the American 
Musicological Society, funded in part by the 
National Endowment for the Humanities 
and the Andrew W. Mellon Foundation, and 
by a grant from the L. J. and Mary C. Skaggs 
Folklore Fund.

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/35wgg6rh9780252041891.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/35wgg6rh9780252041891.html


13
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC

PUNKS IN PEORIA
Making a Scene in the American Heartland

JONATHAN WRIGHT and  
DAWSON BARRETT

Punk rock culture in a preeminently average town

“Punks in Peoria isn’t just a deep, heartfelt dive into the 
punk subculture of America’s quintessential small city. 
It’s an exquisite map of how music flows through social 
structures and between generations. Essential reading for 
anyone interested in how art impacts life.”

—JASON HELLER, author of Strange Stars: David Bowie, Pop Music, and 
the Decade Sci-fi Exploded

Synonymous with American mediocrity, Peoria was fertile ground 
for the boredom- and anger-fueled fury of punk rock. Jonathan Wright and 
Dawson Barrett explore the do-it-yourself scene built by Peoria punks, perform-
ers, and scenesters in the 1980s and 1990s. From fanzines to indie record shops 
to renting the VFW hall for an all-ages show, Peoria’s punk culture reflected the 
movement elsewhere, but the region’s conservatism and industrial decline offered 
a richer-than-usual target environment for rebellion. Eyewitness accounts take 
readers into hangouts and long-lost venues, while interviews with the people who 
were there trace the ever-changing scene and varied fortunes of local legends like 
Caustic Defiance, Dollface, and Planes Mistaken for Stars. What emerges is a sym-
pathetic portrait of a youth culture in search of entertainment but just as hungry 
for community—the shared sense of otherness that, even for one night only, could 
unite outsiders and discontents under the banner of music.

A raucous look at a small-city underground, Punks in Peoria takes readers off the 
beaten track to reveal the punk rock life as lived in Anytown, U.S.A.

JONATHAN WRIGHT is a writer, editor, musician, and longtime veteran  
of the Peoria music scene. He is editor in chief at Peoria Magazines. 
DAWSON BARRETT is an associate professor of history at Del Mar College. 
His books include The Defiant: Protest Movements in Post-Liberal America.

JUNE 2021

240 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

25 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04380-2
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08579-6
$22.95  £17.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05270-5

A volume in the series Music in  
American Life

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/88nee7mw9780252043802.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/88nee7mw9780252043802.html


14
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SPORTS / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

DEGREES OF DIFFICULTY
How Women’s Gymnastics Rose to Prominence 
and Fell from Grace

GEORGIA CERVIN

How the Cold War era changed the trajectory of  
women’s gymnastics

“Georgia Cervin's Degrees of Difficulty is an enthralling 
analysis of elite women's gymnastics, from a scholar's and 
insider's view. Through carefully applied lenses of gender, 
race, power, and politics, Cervin exposes the histori-
cal underbelly of cheating, bribery, abuse, and political 
manipulation in one of the world's most popular 
Olympic Sports.”

—KEVIN B. WAMSLEY, coauthor of Sport in Canada: A History,  
fourth edition

Electrifying athletes like Olga Korbut and Nadia Comăneci helped make women’s 
artistic gymnastics one of the most popular events in the Olympic Games. But the 
transition of gymnastics from a women’s sport to a girl’s sport in the 1970s also laid 
the foundation for a system of emotional, physical, and sexual abuse of gymnasts 
around the world. Georgia Cervin offers a unique history of women’s gymnastics, 
examining how the high-stakes diplomatic rivalry of the Cold War created a breed-
ing ground for exploitation. Yet, a surprising spirit of international collaboration 
arose to decide the social values and image of femininity demonstrated by the 
sport. Cervin also charts the changes in style, equipment, training, and participants 
that transformed the sport, as explosive athleticism replaced balletic grace and 
gymnastics dominance shifted from East to West.

Sweeping and revelatory, Degrees of Difficulty tells a story of international friction, 
unexpected cooperation, and the legacy of abuse and betrayal created by the win-
at-all-cost attitudes of the Cold War.

GEORGIA CERVIN is an Honorary Research Fellow at the University of 
Western Australia and a former international gymnast.

JUNE 2021

304 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

46 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
1 CHART, 4 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04377-2
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08576-5
$24.95s  £18.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05267-5

A volume in the series Sport and Society, 
edited by Aram Goudsouzian and  
Jaime Schultz

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/78wzk8wn9780252043772.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/78wzk8wn9780252043772.html


15
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SPORTS / MEDIA STUDIES

FIGHTING VISIBILITY
Sports Media and Female Athletes in the UFC

JENNIFER MCCLEAREN

Ultimate Fighting Championship and the present and future 
of women’s sports

“A scathing critique of the exploitation that defines the 
relationship of the UFC to its women fighters, Fighting 
Visibility fills a hole in the study of sports. Never has this 
subject been explored with the depth and clarity that we 
have here. A necessary and groundbreaking read. It makes 
the point with crystal clarity: visibility and equity are not 
the same thing.”

—DAVE ZIRIN, sports editor, The Nation

Mixed-martial arts stars like Amanda Nunes, Zhang Weili, and Ronda Rousey 
have made female athletes top draws in the Ultimate Fighting Championship 
(UFC). Jennifer McClearen charts how the promotion incorporates women into its 
far-flung media ventures, and then she investigates the complexities surrounding 
female inclusion. On the one hand, the undeniable popularity of cards headlined 
by women add much-needed diversity to the sporting landscape. On the other, the 
UFC leverages an illusion of promoting difference—whether gender, racial, ethnic, 
or sexual—to grow its empire with an inexpensive and expendable pool of female 
fighters. McClearen illuminates how the UFC’s half-hearted efforts at representation 
generate profit and cultural cachet while covering up the fact it exploits women of 
color, lesbians, gender non-conforming women, and others.

Thought provoking and timely, Fighting Visibility tells the story of how a sports 
entertainment phenomenon made difference a part of its brand—and the ways 
women paid the price for success.

JENNIFER MCCLEAREN is an assistant professor in the Department of 
Radio-Television-Film at the University of Texas at Austin.

MARCH 2021

232 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

12 COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS,  
22 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
2 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04373-4
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08572-7
$24.95s  £18.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05263-7

A volume in the series Studies in  
Sports Media, edited by Victoria E. 
Johnson and Travis Vogan

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/65wrq5sn9780252043734.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/65wrq5sn9780252043734.html


16
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SPORTS

FROM FOOTBALL  
TO SOCCER
The Early History of the Beautiful Game in  
the United States

BRIAN D. BUNK

Rediscovering soccer’s long history in the U.S.

“This excellent and timely history on the origins of football 
in North America fills an important gap. As soccer grows 
in popularity today, Brian Bunk shows that it has been 
part of the sporting scene for many centuries. This book 
is especially welcome for its thorough discussion of 
Native American football's long history, and the all-
too-often understated role of women in the early 
development of the game on the continent. This book 
is essential reading for historians of sport, and an absorbing 
read for the casual soccer/football fan."

—STEFAN SZYMANSKI, coauthor of Soccernomics: Why England Loses,  
Why Germany, Spain, and France Win, and Why One Day Japan, Iraq, and 
the United States Will Become Kings of the World's Most Popular Sport

Across North America, native peoples and colonists alike played a variety of kicking 
games long before soccer’s emergence in the late 1800s. Brian D. Bunk examines 
the development and social impact of these sports through the rise of professional 
soccer after World War I. As he shows, the various games called football gave 
women an outlet as athletes and encouraged men to form social bonds based on 
educational experience, occupation, ethnic identity, or military service. Football 
also followed young people to college as higher education expanded in the nine-
teenth century. University play, along with the arrival of immigrants from the British 
Isles, helped spark the creation of organized soccer in the United States—and the 
beautiful game’s transformation into a truly international sport.

A multilayered look at one game’s place in American life, From Football to Soccer 
refutes the notion of the U.S. as a land outside of football history.

BRIAN D. BUNK is a senior lecturer in the history department at the 
University of Massachusetts. He is the author of Ghosts of Passion: 
Martyrdom, Gender, and the Origins of the Spanish Civil War and coeditor of 
Nation and Conflict in Modern Spain: Essays in Honor of Stanley G. Payne.

JULY 2021

312 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

33 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04388-8
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08587-1
$24.95s  £18.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05278-1

A volume in the series Sport and Society, 
edited by Aram Goudsouzian and  
Jaime Schultz

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63dhd2nk9780252043888.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63dhd2nk9780252043888.html


17
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SPORTS

TENNIS
A History from American Amateurs to  
Global Professionals

GREG RUTH

Analyzing how tennis turned pro

“This book is for tennis pros, serious amateurs, hackers, 
lovers of the game, and anyone interested in sport history. 
Greg Ruth shows us how tennis evolved from England’s 
royal court to L.A.’s public courts to the U.S. Open’s 
billionaire courts. Featuring big personalities and terrific 
storytelling, Tennis shows us how and why the game 
evolved over the years. This is excellent sport history.”

—ELLIOTT J. GORN, coauthor of A Brief History of American 
Sports, Second Edition

The arrival of the Open era in 1968 was a watershed in the history of tennis—the 
year that marked its advent as a professionalized sport. Merging wide-angle history 
with individual stories of players and off-the-court figures, Greg Ruth charts ten-
nis’s evolution into the game we watch today. His vivid account moves from the 
cloistered world of nineteenth-century lawn tennis through the longtime ama-
teur-professional divide and the battles over commercialization that raged from the 
1920s until 1968. From there, Ruth details the post-1968 expansion of the game as 
it was transformed by bankable superstars, a popular women’s tour, rival govern-
ing bodies, and sponsorship money. What emerges is a fascinating history of the 
economics and politics that made tennis a decisive, if unlikely, force in the creation 
of modern-day sports entertainment.

Comprehensive and engaging, Tennis tells the interlocking stories of the figures and 
factors that birthed the professional game.

GREG RUTH is an independent scholar.

JULY 2021

368 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

51 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
5 MAPS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04389-5
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08588-8
$24.95s  £18.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05279-8

A volume in the series Sport and Society, 
edited by Aram Goudsouzian and  
Jaime Schultz

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/83ant7xg9780252043895.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/83ant7xg9780252043895.html


18
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SCIENCE FICTION / LITERARY STUDIES

ROGER ZELAZNY
F. BRETT COX

Challenging convention with the SF nonconformist

Roger Zelazny combined poetic prose with fearless literary ambition to 
become one of the most influential science fiction writers of the 1960s. 
Yet many critics found his later novels underachieving and his turn to 
fantasy a disappointment. F. Brett Cox surveys the landscape of Zelazny’s 
creative life and contradictions. Launched by the classic 1963 short story 
“A Rose for Ecclesiastes,” Zelazny soon won the Hugo Award for Best Novel 
with . . . And Call Me Conrad and two years later won again for Lord of 
Light. Cox looks at the author’s overnight success and follows Zelazny into 
a period of continued formal experimentation, the commercial triumph 
of the Amber sword and sorcery novels, and renewed acclaim for Hugo-
winning novellas such as “Home Is the Hangman” and “24 Views of Mt. 
Fuji, by Hokusai.” Throughout, Cox analyzes aspects of Zelazny’s art, 
from his preference for poetically alienated protagonists to the 
ways his plots reflected his determined individualism.

Clear-eyed and detailed, Roger Zelazny provides an up-to-date reconsideration of an 
often-misunderstood SF maverick.

F. BRETT COX is Charles A. Dana Professor of English at Norwich 
University. He is the author of The End of All Our Exploring: Stories and 
coeditor of Crossroads: Tales of the Southern Literary Fantastic.

MAY 2021

224 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04376-5
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08575-8
$27.95s  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05266-8

A volume in the series Modern Masters of 
Science Fiction, edited by Gary K. Wolfe

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/52yzf6zz9780252043765.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/52yzf6zz9780252043765.html


19
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

LITERARY STUDIES / AMERICAN STUDIES / MIDWEST

SPOON RIVER AMERICA
Edgar Lee Masters and the Myth of  
the American Small Town

JASON STACY

From Main Street to Stranger Things, how poetry changed our 
idea of small town life

“Cogent and persuasive. By situating Spoon River Anthology 
within a number of contexts—literary, biographical, histor-
ical, political, performance, reception history—Stacy shows 
us why the book has become an American classic and how 
it has maintained its staying power for more than one 
hundred years.”

—MARCIA NOE, author of Susan Glaspell: Voice from  
the Heartland

A literary and cultural milestone, Spoon River Anthology captured an idea of the 
rural Midwest that became a bedrock myth of life in small-town America. Jason 
Stacy places the book within the atmosphere of its time and follows its progress 
as the poetry took root and thrived. Published by Edgar Lee Masters in 1915, 
Spoon River Anthology won praise from modernists while becoming an ongoing 
touchstone for American popular culture. Stacy charts the ways readers embraced, 
debated, and reshaped Masters’s work in literary controversies and culture war 
skirmishes; in films and other media that over time saw the small town as idyllic 
then conflicted then surreal; and as the source of three archetypes—populist, elite, 
and exile—that endure across the landscape of American culture in the twenty-first 
century.

A wide-ranging reconsideration of a literary landmark, Spoon River America tells the 
story of how a Midwesterner’s poetry helped change a nation’s conception of itself.

JASON STACY is a professor of history and social science pedagogy 
at Southern Illinois University, Edwardsville. He is the author of Walt 
Whitman’s Multitudes: Labor Reform and Persona in Whitman’s Journalism 
and the First Leaves of Grass, 1840–1855 and editor of Leaves of Grass, 1860: 
The 150th Anniversary Facsimile Edition.

MAY 2021

240 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04383-3
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08582-6
$27.95s  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05273-6

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/32ktw7hc9780252043833.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/32ktw7hc9780252043833.html


20
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC / WOMEN’S HISTORY

UNBINDING GENTILITY
Women Making Music in the  
Nineteenth-Century South

CANDACE BAILEY

Hearing southern women in the pauses of history

“Unbinding Gentility dismantles facile stereotypes about 
women’s music making in the nineteenth century in order 
to explore the complex intersections of women’s musical 
practices and social class, race, and region. Women whose 
experiences have been silenced or caricatured come to 
life in this richly researched and substantial history of the 
U.S. South. Bailey reveals how gentility was no predictor 
of social or economic status, that accomplishment 
was not solely the domain of white elite women, 
and that there is much we still need to learn from the 
material culture of women’s musical lives.”

—GLENDA GOODMAN, author of Cultivated by Hand: Amateur Musicians 
in the Early American Republic

Southern women of all classes, races, and walks of life practiced music during 
and after the Civil War. Candace Bailey examines the history of southern women 
through the lens of these musical pursuits, uncovering the ways that music’s 
transmission, education, circulation, and repertory help us understand its meaning 
in the women’s culture of the time. Bailey pays particular attention to the space 
between music as an ideal accomplishment—part of how people expected women 
to perform gentility—and a real practice—what women actually did. At the same 
time, her ethnographic reading of binder’s volumes, letters and diaries, and a wealth 
of other archival material informs new and vital interpretations of women’s place in 
southern culture.

A fascinating collective portrait of women’s artistic and personal lives, Unbinding 
Gentility challenges entrenched assumptions about nineteenth-century music and 
the experiences of the southern women who made it.

CANDACE BAILEY is a professor of music at North Carolina Central 
University. She is the author of Music and the Southern Belle: From 
Accomplished Lady to Confederate Composer and Charleston Belles Abroad: 
The Music Collections of Harriet Lowndes, Henrietta Aiken, and Louisa 
Rebecca McCord.

APRIL 2021

304 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

32 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
2 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04375-8
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08574-1
$30.00x  £22.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05265-1

A volume in the series Music in  
American Life

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/54sbr6gx9780252043758.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/54sbr6gx9780252043758.html


21
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

ASIAN AMERICAN STUDIES / MUSIC

MANIFEST TECHNIQUE
Hip Hop, Empire, and Visionary Filipino  
American Culture

MARK R. VILLEGAS

An obscured vanguard in hip hop

“Manifest Technique brilliantly demonstrates how to 
place Filipino American choreography, lyrics, and crew 
allegiances at the heart of our study of hip hop as a cultural 
vernacular. Villegas invites us to listen deep and to consider 
how these expressive forms carry forward memories, 
desires, and critiques.”

—THEODORE S. GONZALVES, author of The Day the Dancers 
Stayed: Performing in the Filipino/American Diaspora

Filipino Americans have been innovators and collaborators in hip hop since the 
culture’s early days. But despite the success of artists like Apl.de.Ap of the Black 
Eyed Peas and superstar producer Chad Hugo, the genre’s significance in Filipino 
American communities is often overlooked. Mark R. Villegas considers sprawl-
ing coast-to-coast hip hop networks to reveal how Filipino Americans have used 
music, dance, and visual art to create their worlds. Filipino Americans have been 
exploring their racial position in the world in embracing hip hop’s connections to 
memories of colonial and racial violence. Villegas scrutinizes practitioners’ language 
of defiance, placing the cultural grammar of hip hop within a larger legacy of 
decolonization.

An important investigation of hip hop as a movement of racial consciousness, 
Manifest Technique shows how the genre has inspired Filipino Americans to envision 
and enact new ideas of their bodies, their history, and their dignity.

MARK R. VILLEGAS is an assistant professor of American studies at 
Franklin & Marshall College.

JULY 2021

240 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

20 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
1 TABLE

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04378-9
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08577-2
$26.00x  £19.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05268-2

A volume in the series The Asian American 
Experience, edited by Eiichiro Azuma,  
Jigna Desai, Martin Manalansan IV,  
Lisa Sun-Hee Park, and David K. Yoo

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/57bzf7nk9780252043789.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/57bzf7nk9780252043789.html


22
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC

THE MUSIC OF  
JAMES TENNEY
Volume 1: Contexts and Paradigms

ROBERT WANNAMAKER

Parsing the works of the experimental music pioneer

“An astonishing book, a virtual encyclopedia of James 
Tenney that threatens to leave no remaining scope for 
further scholarly work on his music. It answered many 
questions I’ve long had about Tenney’s music, and has 
already acted as a spur to my own work. The amount of 
information one could currently find on Tenney’s work 
would comprise only a small fraction of what is 
included here.”

—KYLE GANN, author of The Arithmetic of Listening: Tuning Theory and 
History for the Impractical Musician

Robert Wannamaker’s monumental two-volume study explores the influential 
music and ideas of American composer, theorist, writer, performer, and educator 
James Tenney. Delving into the whole of Tenney’s far-ranging oeuvre, Wannamaker 
provides in-depth, aurally grounded analyses of works linked to the artist’s revolu-
tionary theories of musical form, timbre, and harmonic perception.

Volume 1: Contexts and Paradigms chronologically surveys Tenney’s creative 
development and output. Wannamaker begins each section with biographical, 
aesthetic, and technical context that illuminates a distinct period in Tenney’s career. 
From there, he analyzes a small number of pieces that illuminate the concerns, 
characteristics, and techniques that emerged in Tenney’s music during that time. 
Wannamaker supplements the text with musical examples, graphs, and diagrams 
while also drawing on unpublished material and newly available primary sources to 
flesh out each work and the ideas that shaped it.

A landmark in experimental music scholarship, The Music of James Tenney is a 
first-of-its-kind consideration of the music titan and his work.

ROBERT WANNAMAKER is Associate Dean for Academic and Special 
Projects in the School of Music at the California Institute of the Arts. He is a 
composer, improviser, music theorist, mathematician, and educator.

JUNE 2021

336 PAGES. 7 X 10 INCHES

84 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
6 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04367-3
$65.00x  £52.00

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05256-9

Publication supported by grants from the 
AMS 75 PAYS Endowment of the American 
Musicological Society, supported in part by 
the National Endowment for the Humanities 
and the Andrew W. Mellon Foundation; the 
Henry and Edna Binkele Classical Music Fund; 
and the California Institute for the Arts.

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/53pmt5wb9780252043673.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/53pmt5wb9780252043673.html


23
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC

THE MUSIC OF  
JAMES TENNEY
Volume 2: A Handbook to the Pieces

ROBERT WANNAMAKER

A work-by-work guide to the composer’s groundbreaking 
music

“Wannamaker’s essential, extraordinary work on the music 
of James Tenney is a brilliantly detailed and exhaustively 
researched addition to our comprehensive understanding 
of Tenney’s music and compositional ideas, and to our 
conception of music of the second half of the twentieth 
century.”

—LARRY POLANSKY, Emeritus Strauss Professor of Music, 
Dartmouth College

Robert Wannamaker’s monumental two-volume study explores the influential 
music and ideas of American composer, theorist, writer, performer, and educator 
James Tenney. Delving into the whole of Tenney’s far-ranging oeuvre, Wannamaker 
offers close, aurally grounded analyses of works linked to the artist’s revolutionary 
theories of musical form, timbre, and harmonic perception.

Written as a reference work, Volume 2: A Handbook to the Pieces presents detailed 
entries on Tenney’s significant post-1959 experimental works (excepting pieces 
covered in Volume 1). Wannamaker includes technical information, an analysis 
of intentions and goals, graphs and musical examples, historical and biographical 
context, and thoughts from Tenney and others on specific works. Throughout, 
he discusses the striking compositional ideas found in Tenney’s music and, where 
appropriate, traces an idea’s appearance from one piece to the next to reveal the 
evolution of the composer’s art and thought.

A landmark in experimental music scholarship, The Music of James Tenney is a 
first-of-its-kind consideration of the music titan and his work.

ROBERT WANNAMAKER is Associate Dean for Academic and Special 
Projects in the School of Music at the California Institute of the Arts. He is a 
composer, improviser, music theorist, mathematician, and educator.

JUNE 2021

440 PAGES. 7 X 10 INCHES

212 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
14 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04368-0
$75.00x  £60.00

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05257-6

Publication supported by grants from the 
AMS 75 PAYS Endowment of the American 
Musicological Society, supported in part by 
the National Endowment for the Humanities 
and the Andrew W. Mellon Foundation; the 
Henry and Edna Binkele Classical Music Fund; 
and the California Institute for the Arts.

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/96nka8fd9780252043680.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/96nka8fd9780252043680.html


24
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

ETHNOMUSICOLOGY / AFRICAN STUDIES

KUSAMIRA MUSIC  
IN UGANDA
Spirit Mediumship and Ritual Healing

PETER J. HOESING

A performance culture of illness and wellness

“An important work, this book is the first in-depth, inter-
disciplinary study of spirit mediumship as both a healing 
mechanism and musical way of life in south-central 
Uganda. It is relevant to African studies, anthropology, 
ethnomusicology, history, and public health.”

—DAMASCUS KAFUMBE, author of Tuning the Kingdom: 
Kawuugulu Musical Performance, Politics, and Storytelling in 
Buganda

In southern Uganda, ritual healing traditions called kusamira and nswezi rely on 
music to treat sickness and maintain well-being. Peter J. Hoesing blends ethnomusi-
cological fieldwork with analysis to examine how kusamira and nswezi performance 
socializes dynamic processes of illness, wellness, and health. People participate in 
these traditions for reasons that range from preserving ideas to generating strate-
gies that allow them to navigate changing circumstances. Indeed, the performance 
of kusamira and nswezi reproduces ideas that remain relevant for succeeding 
generations. Hoesing shows the potential of this social reproduction of well-being 
to shape development in a region where over 80 percent of the population relies on 
traditional healers for primary health care.

Comprehensive and vivid with eyewitness detail, Kusamira Music in Uganda offers 
insight into important healing traditions and the overlaps between expressive 
culture and healing practices, the human and other-than-human, and Uganda’s past 
and future.

PETER J. HOESING is Director of Sponsored Programs at Dakota State 
University and an adjunct assistant professor at the University of South 
Dakota Sanford School of Medicine.

JUNE 2021

208 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

10 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
6 MUSIC EXAMPLES, 1 TABLE

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04382-6
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08581-9
$28.00x  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05272-9

Publication supported by a grant from the  
L.J. and Mary C. Skaggs Folklore Fund.

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/72nsq5ce9780252043826.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/72nsq5ce9780252043826.html


25
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

MUSIC / BIOGRAPHY

HOMER RODEHEAVER 
AND THE RISE OF THE 
GOSPEL MUSIC INDUSTRY
KEVIN MUNGONS and DOUGLAS YEO

From tent revivals to radio and records with a gospel  
music innovator

“I am truly taken by the book. It is good, informative, 
comprehensive, and free of the usual assortment of clichés, 
academic hems and haws, and over-spiritualization. It takes 
the often over-simplified view of music and revivalism and 
exposes it to a fascinating cross-weave of thought, 
content, and context which, to my embarrassment, 
I thought I had already had a handle on. I recom-
mend it without reservation. There is no doubt in my mind 
that general readers and specialists alike will benefit from 
reading this book.”

—HAROLD BEST, emeritus professor of music and dean emeritus of the 
Wheaton College Conservatory of Music

Homer Rodeheaver merged evangelical hymns and African American spirituals 
with popular music to create a potent gospel style. Kevin Mungons and Douglas 
Yeo examine his enormous influence on gospel music against the backdrop of 
Christian music history and Rodeheaver’s impact as a cultural and business figure. 
Rodeheaver rose to fame as the trombone-playing song leader for evangelist Billy 
Sunday. As revivalism declined after World War I, Rodeheaver leveraged his place in 
America’s newborn celebrity culture to start the first gospel record label and launch 
a nationwide radio program. His groundbreaking combination of hymnal publishing 
and recording technology helped define the early Christian music industry. In his 
later years, he influenced figures like Billy Graham and witnessed the music’s split 
into southern gospel and black gospel.

Clear-eyed and revealing, Homer Rodeheaver and the Rise of the Gospel Music 
Industry is an overdue consideration of a pioneering figure in American music.

KEVIN MUNGONS is a writer for print and digital platforms and an editor 
at Moody Publishers. DOUGLAS YEO was bass trombonist of the Boston 
Symphony and has taught trombone at Wheaton College and Arizona State 
University.

JUNE 2021

368 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

65 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04384-0
$125.00x  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08583-3
$32.00x  £24.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05274-3

A volume in the series Music in  
American Life

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/67mxs6xh9780252043840.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/67mxs6xh9780252043840.html


26
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

FILM / PHILOSOPHY

VISUAL ALTERITY
Seeing Difference in Cinema

RANDALL HALLE

Reconsidering the dynamics of perception

“Visual Alterity offers a theoretically sophisticated and 
incisive analysis of seeing, apprehending difference and 
moving image technology that challenges long-established 
assumptions. Kaleidoscopic in scope and deft in argument, 
Randall Halle’s pathbreaking book makes an important 
contribution to the fields of visual and alterity studies.”

—DANIELA BERGHAHN, author of Far-Flung Families in Film:  
The Diasporic Family in Contemporary European Cinema

Using cinema to explore the visual aspects of alterity, Randall Halle 
analyzes how we become cognizant of each other and how we perceive 
and judge another person in a visual field. Halle draws on insights from philosophy 
and recent developments in cognitive and neuroscience to argue that there is no 
pure “natural” sight. We always see in a particular way, from a particular vantage 
point, and through a specific apparatus, and Halle shows how human beings 
have used cinema to experiment with the apparatus of seeing for over a century. 
Visual alterity goes beyond seeing difference to being conscious of how one sees 
difference. Investigating the process allows us to move from mere perception to 
apperception, or conscious perception.

Innovative and insightful, Visual Alterity merges film theory with philosophy and 
cutting-edge science to propose new ways of perceiving and knowing.

RANDALL HALLE is the Director of the Film and Media Studies Program 
and the Klaus W. Jonas Professor of German Film and Cultural Studies at the 
University of Pittsburgh. His books include The Europeanization of Cinema: 
Interzones and Imaginative Communities and Queer Social Philosophy: Critical 
Readings from Kant to Adorno.

MARCH 2021

280 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

15 COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS,  
9 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
2 CHARTS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04370-3
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08568-0
$30.00x  £22.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05259-0

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63mxy2bc9780252043703.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/63mxy2bc9780252043703.html


27
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

FILM / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

MOVIE WORKERS
The Women Who Made British Cinema

MELANIE BELL

Rolling the credits on six decades of women in film

“Melanie Bell describes Movie Workers as a history that 
aims to ‘disrupt the present’ and she has done just that. 
Marshalling a rich array of evidence from trade union 
records, oral histories, and contemporaneous sources, Bell 
uncovers the essential work that women have performed 
at all levels of the British film industry for decades—work 
rendered invisible in traditional histories which have for 
too long glorified film directors as solitary creative 
geniuses and stubbornly refused to recognize femi-
nized labor as labor.”

—SHELLEY STAMP, author of Lois Weber in Early Hollywood

After the advent of sound, women in the British film industry formed an essential 
corps of below-the-line workers, laboring in positions from animation artist to 
negative cutter to costume designer. Melanie Bell maps the work of these women 
decade-by-decade, examining their far-ranging economic and creative contribu-
tions against the backdrop of the discrimination that constrained their careers. Her 
use of oral histories and trade union records presents a vivid counter-narrative to 
film history, one that focuses not only on women in a male-dominated business, 
but on the innumerable types of physical and emotional labor required to make a 
motion picture. Bell’s feminist analysis looks at women’s jobs in film at important 
historical junctures while situating the work in the context of changing expecta-
tions around women and gender roles.

Illuminating and astute, Movie Workers is a first-of-its-kind examination of the 
unsung women whose invisible work brought British filmmaking to the screen.

MELANIE BELL is an associate professor of film and media at the University 
of Leeds. Her books include Julie Christie: Stardom and Cultural Production 
and Femininity in Frame: Women and 1950s British Popular Cinema.

JUNE 2021

288 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

19 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS, 
12 CHARTS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04387-1
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08586-4
$28.00x  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05277-4

A volume in the series Women and  
Film History International, edited by  
Kay Armatage, Jane M. Gaines, and 
Christine Gledhill

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/37xfr6es9780252043871.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/37xfr6es9780252043871.html


28
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

DRAMA / LATINA STUDIES

NEW IN PAPER

LA VOZ LATINA
Contemporary Plays and Performance Pieces  
by Latinas

Edited by ELIZABETH C. RAMÍREZ and 
CATHERINE CASIANO

A collection of Latina performance pieces

“Makes visible and accessible a panoply of performance 
texts that show the remarkable range and ability of Latina 
playwrights. It demonstrates the vibrant diversity, 
transnational influences, and high volume of activity 
in Latina theatre in both the past and present.”

—THEATRE JOURNAL

Elizabeth C. Ramírez and Catherine Casiano bring together a collection of plays and 
performance pieces by innovative Latina playwrights. Surveying Latina theatre in 
the United States from the 1980s to the twenty-first century, the editors present 
works displaying a variety of forms, themes, and genres, expanding the field of 
Latina theatre while situating it in the larger spectrum of American stage and 
performance studies. Ramírez and Casiano provide historical context and a pro-
duction history for each work and a biography of, and artistic statement from, each 
playwright.

Contributors: Yareli Arizmendi, Josefina Báez, The Colorado Sisters, Migdalia 
Cruz, Evelina Fernández, Cherríe Moraga, Carmen Peláez, Carmen Rivera, Celia H. 
Rodríguez, Diane Rodriguez, and Milcha Sanchez-Scott. The volume also includes 
commentary by Kathy Perkins and Caridad Svich.

ELIZABETH C. RAMÍREZ works professionally as a dramaturg and 
currently teaches at Our Lady of the Lake University, and is the author 
of Chicanas/Latinas on the American Stage: A History of Performance. 
CATHERINE CASIANO is Assistant Dean of Admissions at St. Mary’s 
University School of Law.

MARCH 2021

376 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

11 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

PAPER, 978-0-252-08598-7
$30.00x  £22.99

Book rights: University of Illinois. Play 
copyrights held by the individual playwrights.

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/95bdd7te9780252036224.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/95bdd7te9780252036224.html


29
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES / CARIBBEAN STUDIES

BEING LA DOMINICANA
Race and Identity in the Visual Culture of  
Santo Domingo

RACHEL AFI QUINN

Dominican women being seen—and seeing themselves— 
in the media

“A unique and timely examination of the significance and 
cultural strategies of Dominican women in the contem-
porary era marked by neoliberal economic structures, 
(post) colonial geopolitical arrangements, heteropatriar-
chal beauty standards, and global anti-blackness. It is an 
important work of feminist ethnography.”

—NICOLE FLEETWOOD, author of On Racial Icons: Blackness 
and the Public Imagination

Rachel Afi Quinn investigates how visual media portray Dominican women and 
how women represent themselves in their own creative endeavors in response 
to existing stereotypes. Delving into the dynamic realities and uniquely racialized 
gendered experiences of women in Santo Domingo, Quinn reveals the way racial 
ambiguity and color hierarchy work to shape experiences of identity and subjec-
tivity in the Dominican Republic. She merges analyses of context and interviews 
with young Dominican women to offer rare insights into a Caribbean society in 
which the tourist industry and popular media reward, and rely upon, the ability of 
Dominican women to transform themselves to perform gender, race, and class.

Engaging and astute, Being La Dominicana reveals the little-studied world of today’s 
young Dominican women and what their personal stories and transnational experi-
ences can tell us about the larger neoliberal world.

RACHEL AFI QUINN is an assistant professor in the Department of 
Comparative Cultural Studies and the Women’s, Gender, & Sexuality Studies 
Program at the University of Houston.

JUNE 2021

264 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

28 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04381-9
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08580-2
$26.00x  £19.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05271-2

A volume in the series Dissident Feminisms, 
edited by Elora Halim Chowdhury

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/22xfm6pg9780252043819.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/22xfm6pg9780252043819.html


30
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

LABOR HISTORY / WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

A MATTER OF  
MORAL JUSTICE
Black Women Laundry Workers and the Fight  
for Justice

JENNY CARSON

A long-overlooked group of workers and their battle for rights 
and dignity

“An engaging book on a workforce that has received 
surprisingly little attention from labor historians. Carson 
provides a highly readable analysis of how racialized and 
gendered were job assignments, union organizing cam-
paigns, and labor politics.”

—DENNIS DESLIPPE, author of Protesting Affirmative Action:  
The Struggle over Equality after the Civil Rights Revolution

Like thousands of African American women, Charlotte Adelmond and Dollie 
Robinson worked in New York’s power laundry industry in the 1930s. Jenny Carson 
tells the story of how substandard working conditions, racial and gender discrim-
ination, and poor pay drove them to help unionize the city’s laundry workers. 
Laundry work opened a door for African American women to enter industry, and 
their numbers allowed women like Adelmond and Robinson to join the vanguard 
of a successful unionization effort. But an affiliation with the powerful Congress of 
Industrial Organizations (CIO) transformed the union from a radical, community-
based institution into a bureaucratic organization led by men. It also launched a 
difficult battle to secure economic and social justice for the mostly women and 
people of color in the plants. As Carson shows, this local struggle highlighted how 
race and gender shaped worker conditions, labor organizing, and union politics 
across the country in the twentieth century.

Meticulous and engaging, A Matter of Moral Justice examines the role of African 
American and radical women activists and their collisions with labor organizing and 
union politics.

JENNY CARSON is an associate professor of history at Ryerson University.

JULY 2021

312 PAGES. 6.125 X 9.25 INCHES

12 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04390-1
$125.00  £100.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08589-5
$28.00x  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05280-4

A volume in the series The Working  
Class in American History, edited  
by James R. Barrett, Julie Greene,  
William P. Jones, Alice Kessler-Harris,  
and Nelson Lichtenstein

Publication supported by a grant from the 
Howard D. and Marjorie I. Brooks Fund for 
Progressive Thought

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/74zbd2qn9780252043901.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/74zbd2qn9780252043901.html


31
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

LABOR HISTORY

GRAND ARMY OF LABOR
Workers, Veterans, and the Meaning of the  
Civil War

MATTHEW E. STANLEY

Enlisting memory in a new fight for freedom

“This powerful and judicious study changes how we think 
about Civil War memories and working-class histories. Sure 
grasp of the multiplicity of United States labor—African 
American and white, native-born and newcoming, female 
and male, North and South, veteran and not—illuminates 
how a constantly recreated remembrance of the emancipa-
tory side of the war could produce a broad language of 
freedom, one bound to contain its own contradic-
tions and limitations.”

—DAVID ROEDIGER, author of Seizing Freedom: Slave Emancipation and 
Liberty for All

From the Gilded Age through the Progressive era, labor movements reinterpreted 
Abraham Lincoln as a liberator of working people while workers equated activism 
with their own service fighting for freedom during the war. Matthew E. Stanley 
explores the wide-ranging meanings and diverse imagery used by Civil War veterans 
within the sprawling radical politics of the time. As he shows, a rich world of rituals, 
songs, speeches, and newspapers emerged among the many strains of working-class 
cultural politics within the labor movement. Yet tensions arose even among allies. 
Some people rooted Civil War commemoration in nationalism and reform, and 
in time, these conservative currents marginalized radical workers who tied their 
remembering to revolution, internationalism, and socialism.

An original consideration of meaning and memory, Grand Army of Labor reveals the 
complex ways workers drew on themes of emancipation and equality in the long 
battle for workers’ rights.

MATTHEW E. STANLEY is an associate professor of history at Albany State 
University. He is the author of The Loyal West: Civil War and Reunion in 
Middle America.

APRIL 2021

320 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

10 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04374-1
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08573-4
$30.00x  £22.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05264-4

A volume in the series The Working  
Class in American History, edited  
by James R. Barrett, Julie Greene,  
William P. Jones, Alice Kessler-Harris,  
and Nelson Lichtenstein

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/58edc9wt9780252043741.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/58edc9wt9780252043741.html


32
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

HISTORY / TECHNOLOGY

TECHNOLOGY AND  
THE HISTORIAN
Transformations in the Digital Age

ADAM CRYMBLE

Charting the evolution of practicing digital history

“This book explodes many of the foundation myths upon 
which digital history has been built and replaces them with 
a clear-eyed account that melds historiography,  
technology, and pedagogy. In beautiful prose, Crymble  
has identified the streams of influence that have shaped 
the field.”

—TIM HITCHCOCK, University of Sussex

Historians have seen their field transformed by the digital age. Research agendas, 
teaching and learning, scholarly communication, the nature of the archive—all have 
undergone a sea change that in and of itself constitutes a fascinating digital history. 
Yet technology’s role in the field’s development remains a glaring blind spot among 
digital scholars.

Adam Crymble mines private and web archives, social media, and oral histories 
to show how technology and historians have come together. Using case studies, 
Crymble merges histories and philosophies of the field, separating issues relevant to 
historians from activities in the broader digital humanities movement. Key themes 
include the origin myths of digital historical research; a history of mass digitization 
of sources; how technology influenced changes in the curriculum; a portrait of the 
self-learning system that trains historians and the problems with that system; how 
blogs became a part of outreach and academic writing; and a roadmap for the 
continuing study of history in the digital era.

ADAM CRYMBLE is an editor of Programming Historian and a lecturer of 
digital humanities at University College London.

APRIL 2021

258 PAGES. 6 X 9 INCHES

9 BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS,  
11 TABLES

HARDCOVER, 978-0-252-04371-0
$110.00x  £88.00

PAPER, 978-0-252-08569-7
$28.00x  £20.99

E-BOOK, 978-0-252-05260-6

A volume in the series Topics in the Digital 
Humanities, edited by Susan Schreibman

All rights: University of Illinois

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/57hxp7wr9780252043710.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/57hxp7wr9780252043710.html


33
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

RECENTLY PUBLISHED AND ESSENTIAL BACKLIST

Africans and Native 
Americans
The Language of Race and 
the Evolution of Red-Black 
Peoples
Second Edition
JACK D. FORBES
Paper, 978-0-252-06321-3 
$27.00x  £20.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05100-5

Thunder Below!
The USS *Barb* 
Revolutionizes Submarine 
Warfare in World War II
ADMIRAL EUGENE B. 
FLUCKEY
Paper, 978-0-252-06670-2 
$22.95  £17.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09744-7

The Mathematical Theory 
of Communication
CLAUDE E. SHANNON and 
WARREN WEAVER
Paper, 978-0-252-72548-7 
$25.00x  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09803-1

Unlikely Angel
The Songs of Dolly Parton
LYDIA R. HAMESSLEY
Foreword by Steve 
Buckingham
Paper, 978-0-252-08542-0 
$19.95  £14.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05240-8

Laughing to Keep  
from Dying
African American Satire in 
the Twenty-First Century
DANIELLE FUENTES 
MORGAN
Paper, 978-0-252-08530-7 
$24.95  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05227-9

Beyond Respectability
The Intellectual Thought of 
Race Women
BRITTNEY C. COOPER
Paper, 978-0-252-08248-1 
$19.95s  £14.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09954-0

Slavery at Sea
Terror, Sex, and Sickness in 
the Middle Passage
SOWANDE’ M. 
MUSTAKEEM
Paper, 978-0-252-08202-3 
$24.95s  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09899-4

Mojo Workin’
The Old African American 
Hoodoo System
KATRINA  
HAZZARD-DONALD
Paper, 978-0-252-07876-7 
$30.00s  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09446-0

The Heart of a Woman
The Life and Music of 
Florence B. Price
RAE LINDA BROWN
Edited and with a foreword 
by GUTHRIE P. RAMSEY JR.
Paper, 978-0-252-08510-9 
$29.95  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05211-8

Myths America Lives By
White Supremacy and the 
Stories That Give Us Meaning
Second Edition
RICHARD T. HUGHES
Foreword by Robert N. 
Bellah
New Foreword by Molefi 
Kete Asante
Paper, 978-0-252-08375-4 
$19.95  £14.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05080-0

The Revolt of the  
Black Athlete
50th Anniversary Edition
HARRY EDWARDS
With a new introduction 
and afterword
Paper, 978-0-252-08406-5 
$19.95  £14.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05154-8

Edible Wild Mushrooms of 
Illinois and Surrounding 
States
A Field-to-Kitchen Guide
JOE MCFARLAND and 
GREGORY M. MUELLER
Paper, 978-0-252-07643-5 
$24.95  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09427-9

Mushrooms of the Midwest
MICHAEL KUO and 
ANDREW S. METHVEN
Paper, 978-0-252-07976-4 
$39.95  £32.00
E-book, 978-0-252-09600-6

The Essential Guide 
to Rocky Mountain 
Mushrooms by Habitat
CATHY L. CRIPPS,  
VERA S. EVENSON, and 
MICHAEL KUO
Paper, 978-0-252-08146-0 
$29.95  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09812-3

From Slave Cabins to the 
White House
Homemade Citizenship in 
African American Culture
KORITHA MITCHELL
Hardcover, 978-0-252-04332-1 
$34.95  £26.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05220-0



34
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

RECENTLY PUBLISHED AND ESSENTIAL BACKLISTRECENT AWARD WINNERS

ALL OUR TRIALS
Prisons, Policing, and the Feminist Fight  
to End Violence
EMILY L. THUMA
Lambda Literary Award for Best Book in LGBTQ 
Studies

TRAVELING WITH SERVICE ANIMALS
By Air, Road, Rail, and Ship across North America
HENRY KISOR and CHRISTINE GOODIER
Silver award, Society of American Travel Writers 
Foundation Lowell Thomas Competition, 
Guidebook category

MEDIA, GEOPOLITICS, AND POWER
A View from the Global South
HERMAN WASSERMAN
University of Cape Town (UCT) Book Award

BLACK OPERA
History, Power, Engagement
NAOMI ANDRÉ
Irving Lowens Book Award, Society for American 
Music

QUEER TIMING
The Emergence of Lesbian Sexuality in Early Cinema
SUSAN POTTER
John Leo and Dana Heller Award for Best Single 
Work, Anthology, Multi-Authored or Edited Book in 
LGBTQ Studies, Popular Culture Association (PCA)

HOMELAND MATERNITY
US Security Culture and the New Reproductive 
Regime
NATALIE FIXMER-ORAIZ
James A. Winans-Herbert A. Wichlens Memorial 
Award for Distinguished Scholarship in Rhetoric 
and Public Address, National Communication 
Association (NCA)

WHEN THE LIGHT IS FIRE
Maasai Schoolgirls in Contemporary Kenya
HEATHER D. SWITZER
Jackie Kirk Outstanding Book Award, Comparative 
and International Education Society (CIES)

THE TACO TRUCK
How Mexican Street Food Is Transforming  
the American City
ROBERT LEMON
John Brinckerhoff Jackson Prize,  
American Association of Geographers

BANJO ROOTS AND BRANCHES
Edited by ROBERT B. WINANS
Nicholas Bessaraboff Prize, American Musical 
Instrument Society



35
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

JOURNALSCOMMON THREADS

ARTS EDUCATION IN ACTION
Collaborative Pedagogies for Social Justice
Edited by SARAH TRAVIS, JODY STOKES-CASEY, 
and SEOYEON KIM
Paper, 978-0-252-08565-9  $25.00x  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05254-5

PALESTINE ON THE AIR
KARMA R. CHAVEZ
Foreword by Michael Ezra
Paper, 978-0-252-08485-0  $24.95s  £18.99

TEACHING ART, (RE)IMAGINING 
IDENTITY
Edited by LAURA HETRICK
Paper, 978-0-252-08403-4  $25.00x  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05110-4

ILLINOIS HISTORY
A Reader
Edited by MARK HUBBARD
Paper, 978-0-252-08364-8  $25.00x  £18.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05068-8

ANIMAL ETHICS FOR VETERINARIANS
Edited by ANDREW LINZEY and CLAIR LINZEY
A collection of articles from the Journal of  
Animal Ethics
Paper, 978-0-252-08319-8  $28.00x  £20.99
E-book, 978-0-252-05020-6

MERE AND EASY
Collage as a Critical Practice in Pedagogy
Edited by JORGE LUCERO
Paper, 978-0-252-08243-6  $30.00x  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09947-2

FOLLOWING THE ELEPHANT
Ethnomusicologists Contemplate Their Discipline
Edited by BRUNO NETTL
A collection of articles from Ethnomusicology
Paper, 978-0-252-08255-9  $28.00x  £20.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09960-1

IMMIGRANT IDENTITY AND THE 
POLITICS OF CITIZENSHIP
Edited by JOHN J. BUKOWCZYK
A collection of articles from the Journal of 
American Ethnic History
Paper, 978-0-252-08229-0  $30.00x  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09923-6

HIGHER MENTAL PROCESSES
Edited by ROBERT W. PROCTOR
A collection of articles from the American Journal 
of Psychology
Paper, 978-0-252-08145-3  $30.00x  £22.99
E-book, 978-0-252-09811-6



36
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736journals@illinois.edu

JOURNALS
AMERICAN JOURNAL 
OF PSYCHOLOGY
ROBERT W. PROCTOR, editor

The American Journal of 
Psychology explores the 
science of the mind and 
behavior, publishing reports 
of original research in 
experimental psychology, 
theoretical presentations, 
combined theoretical and 
experimental analyses, 
historical commentaries, and 
in-depth reviews of signifi-
cant books.

AMERICAN LITERARY 
REALISM
GARY SCHARNHORST, editor

American Literary Realism 
brings readers critical essays 
on American literature from 
the late nineteenth and early 
twentieth centuries.

AMERICAN 
PHILOSOPHICAL 
QUARTERLY
PATRICK GRIM, editor

American Philosophical 
Quarterly (APQ) is one of the 
principal English-language 
vehicles for the publication 
of scholarly work in philoso-
phy. APQ is published by the 
University of Illinois Press on 
behalf of North American 
Philosophical Publications.

AMERICAN JOURNAL 
OF THEOLOGY & 
PHILOSOPHY
GARY SLATER, editor

The American Journal of 
Theology & Philosophy is a 
scholarly journal dedicated 
to the creative interchange 
of ideas between theologians 
and philosophers on some of 
the most critical intellectual 
and ethical issues of our time.

AMERICAN MUSIC
TODD DECKER, editor

American Music is devoted 
exclusively to American 
music with the wide-ranging 
scope implied by its title. 
Articles cover composers, 
performers, publishers, 
institutions, performing 
traditions, and events.

BULLETIN OF THE 
COUNCIL FOR 
RESEARCH IN MUSIC 
EDUCATION
JANET R. BARRETT, editor

The Bulletin of the Council for 
Research in Music Education 
provides a forum for contem-
porary research and reviews 
of interest to the interna-
tional music education 
profession.



37
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

JOURNALS

ITALIAN AMERICAN 
REVIEW
MARCELLA BENCIVENNI, 
editor

The Italian American Review 
(IAR), an interdisciplinary, 
bi-annual, peer-reviewed 
journal of the John D. 
Calandra Italian American 
Institute, publishes scholarly 
articles about the history and 
culture of Italian Americans, 
as well as other aspects of 
the Italian diaspora.

CONNECTICUT 
HISTORY REVIEW
ROBERT J. IMHOLT,  
interim editor

The Connecticut History 
Review is a publication of the 
Association for the Study of 
Connecticut History (ASCH). 
The journal publishes twice 
annually, in the spring and 
fall, and serves museum and 
historical society profes-
sionals, academic scholars, 
history buffs, graduate 
students, and educators.

HISTORY OF 
PHILOSOPHY 
QUARTERLY
BRIAN COPENHAVER, editor

The History of Philosophy 
Quarterly favors the 
approach to philosophical 
history, increasingly 
prominent in recent 
years, that refuses to see 
the boundary between 
philosophy and its history as 
an impassable barrier.

DIALOGUE
TAYLOR PETREY, editor

Dialogue: A Journal of 
Mormon Thought is intended 
to express Mormon culture 
and to examine the relevance 
of religion to secular life. It is 
edited by Latter-day Saints 
who wish to bring their faith 
into dialogue with the larger 
stream of world religious 
thought and with human 
experience to foster artistic 
and scholarly achievement 
based on their cultural 
heritage.

ETHNOMUSICOLOGY
FRANK GUNDERSON, editor

Ethnomusicology is the 
official journal of the Society 
of Ethnomusicology. It is 
aimed at a diverse audience 
of musicologists, anthropol-
ogists, folklorists, cultural 
studies scholars, musicians, 
and others. Ethnomusicology 
also features book, recording, 
film, video, and multimedia 
reviews.

ILLINOIS CLASSICAL 
STUDIES
ANGELIKI TZANETOU, editor

Illinois Classical Studies 
publishes original research in 
all areas of Classical philology 
and its ancillary disciplines, 
such as Greek and Latin 
literature, history, archaeol-
ogy, epigraphy, papyrology, 
patristics, the history of 
Classical scholarship, and the 
reception of Classics in the 
Middle Ages, the Renaissance, 
and beyond.



38
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736journals@illinois.edu

JOURNALS

JOURNAL OF 
AESTHETIC 
EDUCATION
PRADEEP DHILLON, editor

The Journal of Aesthetic 
Education is a highly 
respected interdisciplinary 
journal that focuses on clar-
ifying the issues of aesthetic 
education understood in its 
most extensive meaning.

JOURNAL OF 
AMERICAN ETHNIC 
HISTORY
SUZANNE SINKE, editor

The Journal of American 
Ethnic History addresses 
aspects of North American 
immigration history and 
American ethnic history. Its 
scope includes background of 
emigration, ethnic and racial 
groups, Native Americans, 
race and ethnic relations, 
immigration policies, and the 
processes of incorporation, 
integration, and acculturation.

JOURNAL OF 
AMERICAN FOLKLORE
LISA GILMAN, editor

BENJAMIN GATLING, DEBRA 
LATTANZI SHUTIKA, LIJUN 
ZHANG, associate editors

Journal of American Folklore 
publishes scholarly articles, 
essays, notes, and commen-
taries directed to a wide 
audience, as well as reviews 
of books, exhibitions and 
events, sound recordings, 
film and videotapes, and 
obituaries.

JOURNAL OF  
ANIMAL ETHICS
ANDREW LINZEY and  
CLAIR LINZEY, editors

The Journal of Animal Ethics 
is devoted to the exploration 
of progressive thought about 
animals. It is multidisciplinary 
in nature and international 
in scope. The Journal is pub-
lished in partnership with the 
Ferrater Mora Oxford Centre 
for Animal Ethics.

JOURNAL OF THE 
ABRAHAM LINCOLN 
ASSOCIATION
JAMES CORNELIUS, editor

The Journal of the Abraham 
Lincoln Association (JALA) 
publishes selected scholarly 
articles—on Lincoln in the 
popular media, for example, 
or British reactions to the 
Civil War—and also features 
photographs and newly dis-
covered Lincoln letters and 
documents.

JAZZ AND CULTURE
MICHAEL C. HELLER, editor

Formerly International Jazz  
Archives Journal

Jazz and Culture is an annual 
publication devoted to pub-
lishing cutting-edge research 
on jazz from multiple 
perspectives.



39
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

JOURNALS
JOURNAL OF 
APPALACHIAN 
STUDIES
REBECCA SCOTT, editor

The Journal of Appalachian 
Studies publishes articles 
of interest to scholarship 
pertaining to Appalachia, 
especially but not limited 
to culture, ethnographic 
research, health, literature, 
land use, and indigenous 
groups. It is the official 
journal of the Appalachian 
Studies Association.

JOURNAL OF ENGLISH 
AND GERMANIC 
PHILOLOGY
RENÉE TRILLING, KIRSTEN 
WOLF, and MATTHEW 
GIANCARLO, editors

The Journal of English and 
Germanic Philology focuses 
on Northern European lit-
eratures of the Middle Ages, 
covering Medieval English, 
Germanic, and Celtic Studies.

JOURNAL OF 
EDUCATION FINANCE
KERN ALEXANDER, editor

The Journal of Education 
Finance is recognized as one 
of the leading journals in 
the field of funding public 
schools.

JOURNAL OF BOOK 
OF MORMON 
STUDIES
JOSEPH M. SPENCER, editor

The Journal of Book of 
Mormon Studies is the lead-
ing venue for scholarly work 
on the Book of Mormon. It 
is generously supported by 
the Laura F. Willes Center for 
Book of Mormon Studies.

JOURNAL OF CIVIL 
AND HUMAN RIGHTS
MICHAEL EZRA, editor

The Journal of Civil and 
Human Rights (JCHR) is a 
peer-reviewed, interdisci-
plinary academic journal 
dedicated to studying mod-
ern United States–based 
social justice movements and 
freedom struggles, including 
transnational ones, and their 
antecedents, influence, and 
legacies.

JOURNAL OF FILM 
AND VIDEO
MICHAEL CLARKE, editor

The Journal of Film and 
Video, an internationally 
respected forum, focuses on 
scholarship in the fields of 
film and video production, 
history, theory, criticism, and 
aesthetics. It is the official 
publication of the University 
Film & Video Association.



40
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736journals@illinois.edu

JOURNALS

JOURNAL OF 
OLYMPIC STUDIES
MATTHEW P. LLEWELLYN, 
editor

The Journal of Olympic 
Studies is the official pub-
lication of the Center for 
Sociocultural Sport and 
Olympic Research (CSSOR), 
and aspires to be the 
preeminent international 
multidisciplinary, peer-
reviewed scholarly journal in 
the field of Olympic research.

JOURNAL OF 
MORMON HISTORY
JESSIE EMBRY and 
CHRISTOPHER JAMES 
BLYTHE, editors

The Journal of Mormon 
History, the flagship publica-
tion of the Mormon History 
Association (MHA), is the 
world’s leading journal in the 
publishing field of Mormon 
history.

JOURNAL OF  
SPORT HISTORY
MAUREEN SMITH, editor

The Journal of Sport History 
(JSH) seeks to promote the 
study of all aspects of the 
history of sport. The journal 
features scholarly articles, 
research notes, documents, 
commentary, interview 
articles, and book reviews. 
Journal of Sport History is 
published on behalf of the 
North American Society for 
Sport History (NASSH).

MIDCONTINENTAL 
JOURNAL OF 
ARCHEOLOGY 
THOMAS EMERSON, editor

The MCJA is published 
on behalf of the Midwest 
Archaeological Conference  
to promote and stimulate 
interest in the archaeology of the midwestern US; to publish 
and encourage publication; to advocate and aid in the 
conservation of archaeological data; and to encourage an 
appreciation and support of archaeological research.

JOURNAL OF THE 
ILLINOIS STATE 
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

The Journal of the Illinois 
State Historical Society, estab-
lished in 1908, is the scholarly 
publication of the Illinois 
State Historical Society, 
a statewide nonprofit 
organization dedicated to 
preserving, promoting, and 
publishing the latest research 
about the Prairie State. 

JOURNAL OF THE  
ITALIAN AMERICAN 
STUDIES ASSOCIATION
RYAN CALABRETTA-SAJDER, 
editor; DANIELLE BATTISTI 
and MARK PIETRALUNGA, 
associate editors

JIASA is a scholarly, peer-
reviewed journal devoted 
to the interdisciplinary study of Italian American/Diaspora 
studies, focusing on timely and varied approaches to the 
criticism and analysis of the field by exploring new per-
spectives on issues of diversity, gender, race, sexuality, and 
transnationalism. It is the official publication of the Italian 
American Studies Association, published by the University of 
Illinois Press.

NEW IN 2021

NEW IN 2021



41
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

JOURNALS
MUSIC AND THE 
MOVING IMAGE
GILLIAN B. ANDERSON, 
RONALD H. SADOFF, and 
ROBYNN J. STILWELL, editors

Music and the Moving 
Image is dedicated to the 
relationship between the 
entire universe of music and 
moving images (film, televi-
sion, music videos, computer 
games, performance art, and 
web-based media).

THE PLURALIST
ROGER WARD, editor

The Pluralist is dedicated 
to advancing the ends of 
philosophical thought and 
dialogue in all widely used 
philosophical methodolo-
gies, including non-Western 
methods and those of 
traditional cultures. It is the 
official journal of the Society 
for the Advancement of 
American Philosophy.

POLISH AMERICAN 
STUDIES
ANNA D. JAROSZYŃSKA-
KIRCHMANN, editor

Polish American Studies is 
the official journal of the 
Polish American Historical 
Association. PAS features 
articles, edited documents, 
bibliographies, and related 
materials dealing with 
all aspects of the history 
and culture of Poles in the 
Western Hemisphere.

MORMON STUDIES 
REVIEW
QUINCY D. NEWELL and 
BENJAMIN E. PARK, editors

The Mormon Studies Review 
tracks the vibrant, varied, 
and international academic 
engagement with Mormon 
institutions, lives, ideas, texts, 
and stories.

THE POLISH REVIEW
HALINA FILIPOWICZ, editor

The Polish Review, a multidis-
ciplinary scholarly quarterly 
devoted to Polish topics, is 
the official journal of the 
Polish Institute of Arts and 
Sciences of America. It con-
tains articles on Polish history, 
literature, art, sociology, 
political science, and other 
related topics, as well as book 
reviews.

PROCESS STUDIES
DANIEL A. DOMBROWSKI, 
editor

Process Studies is a peer-
reviewed and refereed 
academic journal from the 
Center for Process Studies 
at Claremont Graduate 
University. It is the leading 
international journal in 
its field. Process Studies is 
dedicated to the study of the 
thought and wide-ranging 
implications of Alfred North 
Whitehead (1861–1947) and 
his intellectual associates.



42
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736journals@illinois.edu

JOURNALS

WOMEN, GENDER, 
AND FAMILIES OF 
COLOR
AYESHA HARDISON, editor

Women, Gender, and Families 
of Color is a multidisciplinary 
journal that centers on 
the study of Black, Latina, 
indigenous, and Asian 
American women, gender, 
and families. It is published 
in partnership with the 
Department of American 
Studies at the University of 
Kansas.

SCANDINAVIAN 
STUDIES
SUSAN BRANTLY, editor

Scandinavian Studies, the 
official journal of the Society 
for the Advancement of 
Scandinavian Study, focuses 
on the languages, cultures, 
and histories of the Nordic 
region, including the coun-
tries of Denmark, Finland, 
Iceland, Norway, and Sweden.

VISUAL ARTS 
RESEARCH
LAURA HETRICK and  
JORGE LUCERO, editors

Visual Arts Research provides 
a forum for historical, critical, 
cultural, psychological, 
educational, and conceptual 
research in visual arts and 
aesthetic education.

PUBLIC AFFAIRS 
QUARTERLY
DAVID BOONIN, editor

Public Affairs Quarterly seeks 
to promote the understand-
ing of issues of public policy. 
It publishes essays that bring 
philosophical depth and 
sophistication to matters of 
public debate that would 
otherwise be left to the 
tender mercies of political 
rhetoric and journalistic 
oversimplification.

UTAH HISTORY 
QUARTERLY
HOLLY GEORGE and 
JEDEDIAH S. ROGERS, 
editors

Utah Historical Quarterly 
(UHQ) is published on behalf 
of the Utah State Historical 
Society since 1928. UHQ’s 
mission, from its earliest 
issues to the present, is 
to publish articles on all 
aspects of Utah history and 
to present Utah in the larger 
context of the West.

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Consult our website for journal  

subscriptions, submission guidelines,  
requests for back issues, and  

questions regarding advertising:  
www.press.uillinois.edu/journals



43
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

SALES

UNITED STATES

INTERNATIONAL
COMBINED ACADEMIC PUBLISHERS LTD.
United Kingdom, Europe, Middle East, Africa, 
China
39 East Parade
Harrogate
North Yorkshire
HG1 5LQ
UK
Ph: +44 (0)1423 526350

George Banbury, UK and International  
Sales Manager
E-mail: georgebanbury@ 
combinedacademic.co.uk

Rachel Shand, Marketing Manager
E-mail: rachelshand@ 
combinedacademic.co.uk

Orders and Customer Service:
Marston Book Services
160 Eastern Avenue
Abingdon
Oxfordshire
OX14 4SB
United Kingdom
Ph: +44 (0) 1235 465500
E-mail: trade.orders@marston.co.uk

ABRAHAM ASSOCIATES INC. 
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI 
5120-A Cedar Lake Road 
St Louis Park, MN 55416 
(952) 927-7920  Fax: (952) 927-8089

Ted Seykora, office manager
E-mail: ted@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Stu Abraham
(952) 927-7920
E-mail: stu@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Emily Johnson
(952) 927-7920
E-mail: emily@abrahamassociatesinc.com

John Mesjak
(815) 762-0598
E-mail: john@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Sandra Law 
(630) 352-8640
E-mail: sandra@abrahamassociatesinc.com

SOUTHERN TERRITORY ASSOCIATES 
FL (except Panhandle), southern GA
Geoff Rizzo
(772) 223-7776  Fax: (877) 679-6913
E-mail: rizzosta@yahoo.com

NC, SC, VA, TN
Angie Smits
(336) 574-1879  Fax: (336) 275-3290
E-mail: hasmits@aol.com

TX, OK
Rayner Krause
(972) 618-1149  Fax: (855) 815-2012
E-mail: knrkrause@aol.com

FL Panhandle, GA, Chattanooga TN
Teresa Rolfe Kravtin
(706) 882-9014  Fax: (706) 882-4105
E-mail: trkravtin@charter.net

AR, TN, LA, MS, AL
Tom Caldwell
(773) 450-2695
E-mail: tomcaldwell79@gmail.com

TERRY-READ LLC 
AK, HI, ID, MT, UT, WA  
Ted Terry 
2713 Quail Cove Dr. 
Highland Village, TX 75077 
(206) 854-5660  Fax: (866) 355-8687 
E-mail: teddyhugh@aol.com

Southern CA, southern NV, NM, AZ 
Alan Read 
(626) 590-6950  Fax: (626) 872-9157 
E-mail: alanread@earthlink.net

Northern CA, northern CO, NV, OK, OR, WY 
David M. Terry 
(510) 813-9854  Fax: (510) 465-7668 
E-mail: dmterry@aol.com

UNIVERSITY MARKETING GROUP 
MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, VT, Washington DC, CT,  
DE, MD, PA, RI 
675 Hudson Street, 4N 
New York, NY 10014 
David K. Brown 
(212) 924-2520  Fax: (212) 924-2505 
E-mail: davkeibro@icloud.com

LEXA PUBLISHERS REPRESENTATIVES 
Canada 
Mical Moser 
(718) 781-2770  Fax: (514) 221-3412 
E-mail: micalmoser@me.com

B. K. AGENCY LTD. 
Taiwan, Hong Kong, South Korea 
Chiafeng Peng 
5F, 60, Roosevelt Rd. Sec. 4 
Taipei 100 
Taiwan 
Ph: 886-2-66320088 
Fax: 886-2-66329772 
E-mail: chiafeng@bookman.com.tw

WOODSLANE  
Australia, New Zealand  
Andrew Guy, Sales Director  
10 Apollo St, Warriewood   
NSW 2102 Australia  
Ph: (+61) 02-8445-2300    
Fax: (+61) 02-9997-3185  
E-mail: andrewgu@woodslane.com.au

US PUBREP
Latin America and Caribbean
Craig Falk
5000 Jasmine Drive
Rockville, MD 20853
Ph: +1 301 838-9276
Email: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu

ALL OTHER INTERNATIONAL SALES: 
Michael Roux, Marketing & Sales Manager
University of Illinois Press
(217) 244-4683 Fax: (217) 244-8082
E-mail: mroux@illinois.edu



44
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  P R E S S

(800) 621-2736www.press.uillinois.edu

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE

SOCIAL MEDIA PLEASE CONTACT US
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS PRESS 
Editorial and Marketing Offices; Journals Division  
1325 South Oak Street 
Champaign IL 61820-6903 
(217) 333-0950 
E-mail: uipress@uillinois.edu 
Website: www.press.uillinois.edu

Marketing and Sales Manager 
MICHAEL ROUX 
(217) 244-4683 	 E-mail: mroux@illinois.edu

Publicity Manager 
HEATHER GERNENZ 
(217) 300-2687 	 E-mail: gernenz2@illinois.edu

Retail and Course Adoption Manager 
AMI REITMEIER 
(217) 244-4703	 E-mail: reitmeir@illinois.edu

Intellectual Property Manager 
ANGELA BURTON 
(217) 300-2883	 E-mail: alburton@illinois.edu

Journals Marketing and Strategy Manager 
ALEXA COLELLA 
(217) 244-5619	 E-mail: acolella@illinois.edu

Subscribe to our e-mails
http://go.illinois.edu/bookemail

Find us on Facebook
www.facebook.com/UniversityofIllinoisPress

Follow us on Twitter
@IllinoisPress

Read the University of Illinois Press blog
www.press.uillinois.edu/wordpress/

Follow us on Instagram 
@IllinoisPress

Support the Association of  
University Presses
@aupresses  #ReadUP  #LookItUP

SALES INFORMATION
Orders:  
University of Illinois Press 
c ⁄o Chicago Distribution Center 
11030 South Langley Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60628 
Ph: (800) 621-2736 or (773) 702-7000 
Fax: (800) 621-8476 or (773) 702-7212

PUBNET: 2025280 
E-MAIL ORDERS: orders@press.uchicago.edu

Shipping: Individual domestic orders within the U.S.: $6.25 for the 
first book and $1.75 for each additional book. Individual orders 
outside the U.S.: $10.00 for the first book and $6.50 for each 
additional book.

Special Sales: For information about special discounts on 
bulk purchases of books for premiums, fundraising, and sales 
promotions, contact:

Ami Reitmeier, Retail and Course Adoption Manager 
(217) 244-4703 Fax: (217) 244-8082 
E-mail: reitmeir@illinois.edu

Discount Codes: Trade: no mark.  
Short: s. Text: x.  
For discount schedule or other sales information,  
contact the Sales Department, Ph: (217) 244-4703,  
Fax: (217) 244-8082.

Address for Returns: 
Returns Department 
University of Illinois Press 
c ⁄o Chicago Distribution Center 
11030 South Langley Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60628

Claims for Damaged or Short Shipments: 
Claims must be made within 30 days of invoice date.

Credit Allowed: 100% with invoice information. Returns 
without invoice information will be checked against most 
recent purchases and credited at those discounts. Books 
must be in saleable condition. Shelf-worn and stickered books 
will be returned to customer, along with a charge for return 
postage. Titles that are out of print may be returned for six 
months after the OP date.

For complete ordering and return information see our 
website: www.press.uillinois.edu

All prices are subject to change without notice. 



AUTHOR/TITLE INDEX

DESK COPY POLICY
Desk Copies are provided on a complimentary basis to 
qualified instructors who have adopted a text for course 
use and placed an order with a college bookstore for the 
text. To request a desk copy, please visit the University of 
Illinois Press website (www.press.uillinois.edu). There is a 
Desk and Examination Copy Request Link on the lower left 
side of each book page. Click on the link and choose the 
Desk Copy option. 

EXAMINATION COPY POLICY
Examination Copies are intended for qualified instructors 
who are considering adopting the book as a required text. 
Professors may request up to three titles per semester. 
Examination copies are available at the discretion of the 
University of Illinois Press. There is a nominal processing/
handling fee. To request an examination copy, visit the 
University of Illinois Press website (www.press.uillinois.edu). 
There is a Desk and Examination Copy Request Link on 
the lower left side of each book page. Click on the link and 
choose the Exam Copy option. 

QUESTIONS?
Phone: (217) 244-4703    E-mail: reitmeir@illinois.edu

Afro-Nostalgia, 4
Ahad-Legardy, 4
Alridge, Bynum, & Stewart, eds., 11
Americanaland, 2

Bailey, 20
Barclay, 10
Beauvoir, 8-9
Being La Dominicana, 29
Bell, 27
Bill Monroe, 12
Black Intellectual Tradition, 11
Bunk, 16

Carson, 30
Cervin, 14
Chicago Architecture Center and 

Hill, 1
Cox, 18
Crymble, 32

Degrees of Difficulty, 14
Diary of a Philosophy Student Vol. 1, 8
Diary of a Philosophy Student Vol. 2, 8

Exploring the Land of Lincoln, 6
Ewing, 12

Feminist Writings, 9
Fighting Visibility, 15
Finnegan, 7
From Football to Soccer, 16

Grand Army of Labor, 31
Guide to Chicago’s 21st-Century 

Architecture, 1

Halle, 26
Hoesing, 24
Holden, 5
Homer Rodeheaver and the Rise of the 

Gospel Music Industry, 25

Kusamira Music in Uganda, 24

La Voz Latina, 28

Manifest Technique, 21
Mark of Slavery, 10
Matter of Moral Justice, 30
McClearen, 15
Milward, 2
Movie Workers, 27
Mungons and Yeo, 25
Music of James Tenney Vol. 1, 22
Music of James Tenney Vol. 2, 23

Philosophical Writings, 9
Photographic Presidents, 7
Political Writings, 9
Punks in Peoria, 13

Quinn, 29

Ramírez and Casiano, eds., 28
Roger Zelazny, 18
Ruth, 17

Spoon River America, 19
Stacy, 19
Stanley, 31
Surviving Southampton, 5

Technology and the Historian, 32
Tennis, 17
Titus, 6

Unbinding Gentility, 20
“The Useless Mouths” and Other 

Literary Writings, 9

Villegas, 21
Visual Alterity, 26

Wannamaker, 22-23
Wartime Diary, 8
Wright and Barrett, 13



w w w . p r e s s . i l l i n o i s . e d u

pg. 1 pg. 5

pg. 2



UI Press | Chicago Architecture Center and John Hill | Guide to Chicago's Twenty-First-Century Architecture

https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/38ygm8xb9780252085710.html[12/8/2020 8:27:04 AM]

Copyright 2020
by the Board of Trustees
of the University of Illinois

1325 South Oak Street
Champaign, IL 61820-6903
217-333-0950

Privacy Policy
Annual Report
Website Feedback

Paper - $34.95
978-0-252-08571-0

Author:
Chicago Architecture Center and John Hill

Pub Date:
May 2021

Pages:
320 pages

Dimensions:
6 x 8.5 in.

Illustrations:
396 color photographs, 24 maps

Architecture / Landscape Arch
Chicago
Exploration & Travel
Reference & Bibliography

See all Subjects

Exam and Desk Copies

Rights and Permissions

Media Review Copies

Alternate Format Request

Print a Flyer

RELATED TITLES

Guide to Chicago's Twenty-First-Century
Architecture
Exploring a new century of architecture in the Windy City

Chicago's wealth of architectural treasures makes it one of the world's majestic
cityscapes. Published in collaboration with the Chicago Architecture Center, this
easy-to-use guide invites you to discover the new era of twenty-first-century
architecture in the Windy City via two hundred architecturally significant buildings
and spaces in the city and suburbs. Features include:

Entries organized by neighborhood
Maps with easy-to-locate landmarks and mass transit options
Background on each entry, including the design architect, name and address,

description, and other essential information
Sidebars on additional sites and projects
A detailed supplemental section with a glossary, selected bibliography, and indexes by architect, building name, and

building type

Up-to-date and illustrated with almost four hundred color photos, the Guide to Chicago's Twenty-First-Century
Architecture takes travelers and locals on a journey into an ever-changing architectural mecca.

"This book convincingly argues that in just twenty short years Chicago has emerged from a period of architectural
doldrums to regain its place at the front of the pack in innovative and daring design. And not only downtown
showpieces! This guide dives deeply into neighborhoods and some suburban areas to shine a light on surprising and
obscure gems. And it celebrates a new internationalism that has brought architects from around the world to add to
Chicago's trophy shelf of outstanding talent and built work. True to the Chicago Architecture Center's educational
mission, this book is thoroughly researched, offers a primer in diverse local history, and gives newbies a lesson in the
special language of architecture."--Geoffrey Baer, host, WTTW 

"This book extends the story of Chicago architecture in to the twenty-first century. It serves as a guide for all who want
to explore how great architecture has continued to reinvent and positively transform all of Chicago’s neighborhoods." --
Ralph Johnson FAIA, Design Director, Perkins & Will 

"There has been much handwringing in Chicago over the last few decades about a general decline in the quality of the
city's architecture. This volume argues--through more than 200 examples--that, to paraphrase Mark Twain, the reports
of Chicago's death as a leading architectural city are greatly exaggerated." --Reed Kroloff, Dean, College of
Architecture, Illinois Institute of Technology

Publication supported by a grant from the Furthermore Foundation: a program of the J. M. Kaplan Fund

The Chicago Architecture Center is a nonprofit cultural organization that offers a variety of all-ages tours, exhibitions,
programs, and events. John Hill is a registered architect and author of the NYC Walks: Guide to New Architecture and
Guide to Contemporary New York City Architecture.

HOME ABOUT US BOOKS E-BOOKS JOURNALS FOR AUTHORS CONTACT SUPPORT OUR PRESS 


The Great Chicago Fire
Ross Miller

SHOPPING CART

http://www.uillinois.edu/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/privacy.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/UniversityofIllinoisPressAnnualReport2020.pdf
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/feedback.php
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/find_books.html?type=subject&search=AAR
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/find_books.html?type=subject&search=CHI
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/find_books.html?type=subject&search=ETR
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/find_books.html?type=subject&search=REF
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/find_books.html?type=subject
javascript:submit_request();
javascript:submit_rights();
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/media.html
javascript:submit_special();
javascript:window.print()
javascript:popImage('/books/images/9780252085710_lg.jpg','')
https://www.facebook.com/pages/University-of-Illinois-Press/60259822533
http://www.instagram.com/illinoispress
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/wordpress/
https://twitter.com/illinoispress
https://eepurl.com/gr1mzL
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/index_e-books.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/index_e-books.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/journals.php
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/journals.php
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/authors/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/authors/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/contact.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/about/contact.html
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/giving/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/giving/
https://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/catalog/27sae5wg9780252069147.html
https://cdcshoppingcart.uchicago.edu/Cart2/Cart.aspx?PRESS=illinois

	hiOTc4MDI1MjA4NTcxMC5odG1sAA==: 
	form1: 
	input0: 
	q: Search...
	input5: 




